2025 National SAFECON

Final Overall Results

3/23/25 - 3/23/25
Hosted by EAA
KOSH

Achievement Award

Rank Contestants Team

1 Contestant ID Luca Valenti 3638 United States Air Force Academy
2 Contestant ID  William McGovern-Fagg 3921  University of Oklahoma

3 Contestant ID Zoe Hafner 2622 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
4 Contestant ID Luke Trout 3327  Southern lllinois University

5 Contestant ID Erin Brzusek 3619  United States Air Force Academy

Rank

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

NC Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges Points
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



Aircraft Preflight Inspection

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

20

22

23

24

25

26

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Ben Campbell
Grant Gillespie

Ethan Michon

Laura Carreno
Bryn Barr

Caleb Seymour
Nathan Gute
Christopher Foster

Jack Tregellas

Andreas Testerman

William Roeber

Naman Mody
Nathaniel Dietz

Tyler Thieman

Douglas Stevenson

Ethan Ross

Nicolas Napoleoni

Harrison Sachse

Micah Domingo

Alexander Sandy

Griffin Jeannette

Nicklas Haven

Ryan Arnold

Alex Duman

Jeff McCabe

Andrew Pagan

3314

3318

1813

2415

3514

2224

4012

2820

3637

3821

1334

4022

3820

3714

1729

3525

1727

2319

1117

3113

1831

4114

1124

3715

2222

2923

Team
Southern lllinois University
Southern lllinois University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Lewis University

The Ohio State University
Kent State University
Western Michigan University
Oklahoma State University

United States Air Force
Academy

University of North Dakota

California Aeronautical
University

Western Michigan University
University of North Dakota

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

The Ohio State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

LeTourneau University

Bowling Green State
University

San Jose State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Ohio University

Bowling Green State
University

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

Kent State University

Purdue University

Score

57.00

57.00

53.00

51.00

49.00

48.00

48.00

47.00

47.00

47.00

46.00

46.00

46.00

45.00

44.00

42.00

42.00

41.00

41.00

41.00

41.00

40.00

39.00

39.00

38.00

37.00

Elapsed
Time

0:14:54
0:15:00

0:15:00

0:14:41
0:13:39
0:14:12
0:14:36
0:14:57

0:14:57

0:15:00

0:13:12

0:14:57
0:14:59

0:14:26

0:15:00

0:14:41

0:15:00

0:13:46

0:14:34

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:13:32

0:14:04

0:14:16

0:12:51

0:13:42

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

12.50

12.50

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

0.50

0.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

60.00
59.00

58.00

57.00
56.00
55.00
54.00
52.50

52.50

51.00

50.00

49.00
48.00

47.00

46.00

45.00

44.00

43.00

42.00

40.50

40.50

39.00

38.00

37.00

36.00

35.00



Rank Contestants

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

43

43

46

46

48

49

50

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Luke Weigel

James Coach
William McGovern-
Fagg

Harman Chauhan

Luke Dufort

Emmitt Snider

Gerrit de Looze

Nathan Leech

Nicklas Albrecht

Matthew Montes

Josh Lovsted
Kaden Laehu
Andrew Jeng

Daycen Rohrer

Riley Kromer

Casey Garrigan

Robert Delvental
Patrick Gilbert

Mary Barbour

Antonin Stoddard

Chloe Hall

Matthew Berris

Justin Langer

Ethan Sykes

3212

1214

3921

3423

2114

2531

2714

2812

2719

1332

2316

2921

3911

1412

2623

3625

1216

3017

2120

3220

4118

1915

1432

2412

Team

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Bridgewater State University

University of Oklahoma

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

Kansas State University -
Salina

Liberty University

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

Oklahoma State University

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

California Aeronautical
University

LeTourneau University
Purdue University
University of Oklahoma

Colorado Northwestern
Comm. Col.

Metropolitan State Univ. of
Denver

United States Air Force
Academy

Bridgewater State University
Rocky Mountain College

Kansas State University -
Salina

Southeastern Oklahoma
State Univ

Ohio University

Florida Institute of
Technology

Colorado Northwestern
Comm. Col.

Lewis University

Score

37.00

37.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

35.00

35.00

34.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

29.00

29.00

28.00

27.00

27.00

Elapsed
Time

0:14:37

0:14:55

0:14:36

0:14:37

0:14:39

0:14:20

0:14:32

0:14:58

0:14:30

0:14:50

0:14:57
0:14:58
0:15:00

0:13:31

0:14:22

0:14:56

0:15:00
0:15:00

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:12:58

0:13:06

Tie
Break
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

34.00

33.00

32.00

31.00

30.00

29.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

25.00

24.00
23.00
22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

17.00
17.00

17.00

14.50

14.50

13.00

12.00

11.00



Rank Contestants

51 Contestant Jack Ingebretsen

52 Contestant Ryan Chichakly

53 Contestant lan Bowen
53 Contestant Craig Crissman
55 Contestant Daniel Piazza

56 Contestant Caleb Lee

57 Contestant Hudson Williams
58 Contestant Philip Pinto

59 Contestant M Dauphinee

60 Contestant Sean Manraksa

3413

3123

1916

2621

2528

1012

1018

2012

2010

3020

Team

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

San Jose State University

Florida Institute of
Technology

Metropolitan State Univ. of
Denver

Liberty University
Auburn University
Auburn University
Jacksonville University
Jacksonville University

Rocky Mountain College

Score

27.00

27.00

26.00

26.00

25.00

25.00

22.00

18.00

16.00

15.00

Elapsed
Time

0:14:52

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:14:47
0:15:00
0:12:58
0:15:00
0:14:42

0:12:52

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

10.00

9.00

7.50

7.50

6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

1.00



Aircraft Recognition

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Zachary Sornoza

Cole Yokoyama

Grant Gillespie

Samuel Low

Myles Kopfle-

Maurer

Andreas Testerman

Evan Munzel

Evan Hoyle

Liam Harrison

Nathan Gute

Matthew Cleveland

William Junghans

Jesus Zamora

Cayden Smith

Jerry Pham

Frederick Stamper

Luke Wadsworth

Miles Aronovitz

Nathaniel Dietz

Michael Gow

Jonathan Lindgren

1832

3824

3318

1815

1811

3821

3823

4011

3319

4012

3812

1715

2928

1116

1826

2225

1732

3513

3820

1720

1814

Team

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Prescott

University of North
Dakota

Southern lllinois
University

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Prescott

University of North
Dakota

University of North
Dakota

Western Michigan
University

Southern lllinois
University

Western Michigan
University

University of North
Dakota

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

Purdue University

Bowling Green State
University

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Prescott

Kent State University

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

The Ohio State
University

University of North
Dakota

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Prescott

Correct (Entire

test incl. fill-ins)

167.00

152.00

149.00

147.00

144.00

142.00

137.00

128.00

128.00

127.00

126.00

126.00

125.00

121.00

119.00

114.00

112.00

111.00

107.00

106.00

106.00

Correct Fill In

Answers

24.00

18.00

26.00

20.00

19.00

17.00

20.00

13.00

11.00

9.00

12.00

12.00

13.00

10.00

9.00

14.00

4.00

14.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

Tie

Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

Judges

Points

146.00

145.00

144.00

143.00

142.00

141.00

140.00

139.00

138.00

137.00

136.00

135.00

134.00

133.00

132.00

131.00

130.00

129.00

128.00

127.00

126.00



Rank Contestants

22 Contestant Kolbe Villa

23 Contestant David Johnson

24 Contestant Thomas Nguyen

25 Contestant Brendan Kracht

26 Contestant Pedro Enrique

Tanure Barbosa

27 Contestant Lukas Simko

28 Contestant Colin Tabinga

29 Contestant  Karl Westermeyer

30 Contestant Thomas Kinser

31 Contestant Kailer Young

32 Contestant Thorin Phinney

33 Contestant Logan Hanson

34 Contestant Nathan Leech

35 Contestant Jake Barger

36 Contestant Cyrus Kelawala

37 Contestant Brian Williams

38 Contestant Austin Welde

39 Contestant Andrew Jeng

40 Contestant Caleb Crockett

a4 Contestant Caleb Lee

42 Contestant Ethan Ross

43 Contestant Dylan Anderson

44 Contestant Case Mclintyre

3639

3626

3323

1115

1731

3634

1020

3641

2818

1014

2318

29018

2812

2716

2920

1912

1024

3911

3112

1012

3525

1021

3521

Team

United States Air
Force Academy

United States Air
Force Academy

Southern lllinois
University

Bowling Green State

University

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

United States Air
Force Academy

Auburn University

United States Air
Force Academy

Oklahoma State
University

Auburn University

LeTourneau
University

Purdue University

Oklahoma State
University

Minnesota State Univ.

- Mankato
Purdue University

Florida Institute of
Technology

Auburn University

University of
Oklahoma

San Jose State
University

Auburn University

The Ohio State
University

Auburn University

The Ohio State
University

Correct (Entire

test incl. fill-ins)

102.00

99.00

97.00

96.00

95.00

95.00

94.00

94.00

91.00

91.00

90.00

89.00

89.00

87.00

85.00

81.00

79.00

78.00

76.00

75.00

70.00

70.00

68.00

Correct Fill In

Answers

7.00

14.00

12.00

6.00

7.00

6.00

15.00

5.00

11.00

8.00

12.00

12.00

9.00

12.00

6.00

4.00

9.00

8.00

3.00

7.00

7.00

4.00

4.00

Tie

Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

125.00

124.00

123.00

122.00

121.00

120.00

119.00

118.00

117.00

116.00

115.00

114.00

113.00

112.00

111.00

110.00

109.00

108.00

107.00

106.00

105.00

104.00

103.00



Rank Contestants

45 Contestant Nathan Merrill

46 Contestant Daniel Piazza

47 Contestant Sohan Singh

48 Contestant

Thomas Harrison

49 Contestant Patrick Gilbert

50 Contestant Luke Trout

51 Contestant  William Layton
51 Contestant Luke Weigel
53 Contestant lan King

54 Contestant  Joel Sunil

54 Contestant Antonin Stoddard

56 Contestant Jarrid Carreiro

57 Contestant Landon Abrar

58 Contestant Craig Crissman

59 Contestant Gavin Barzan

59 Contestant  Jeffrey Lacca

59 Contestant Ben Brooks

59 Contestant Andrew Callaghan
63 Contestant Brendan Holland
64 Contestant Zeke Amagasu
65 Contestant

Ryan Arnold

66 Contestant Trent Criser

4013

2528

3124

3920

3017

3327

1326

3212

2514

1730

3220

1213

3127

2621

2213

2421

3617

4015

2613

3125

1124

2914

Team

Western Michigan
University

Liberty University

San Jose State
University

University of
Oklahoma

Rocky Mountain
College

Southern lllinois
University

California
Aeronautical
University

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

Liberty University

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

Bridgewater State
University

San Jose State
University

Metropolitan State
Univ. of Denver

Kent State University
Lewis University

United States Air
Force Academy

Western Michigan
University

Metropolitan State
Univ. of Denver

San Jose State
University

Bowling Green State
University

Purdue University

Correct (Entire
test incl. fill-ins)

67.00

67.00

67.00

66.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

64.00

64.00

64.00

63.00

63.00

63.00

61.00
61.00

61.00

61.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

59.00

Correct Fill In
Answers

8.00

3.00

1.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

2.00

2.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

4.00

2.00

1.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

3.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

102.00

101.00

100.00

99.00

98.00

97.00

95.50

95.50

94.00

92.50

92.50

91.00

90.00

89.00

86.50
86.50

86.50

86.50

84.00

83.00

82.00

81.00



Rank Contestants

67 Contestant Isaiah Tejada
68 Contestant Sam Maxwell
69 Contestant Brian Heller

70 Contestant Matthew Yu

71 Contestant Nathan Wallace

72 Contestant Devin Andrade

72 Contestant Theodore Blundell

74 Contestant Gabriel Booth

75 Contestant Matthew Tirella

76 Contestant LeAnne Hawk
77 Contestant Robert DeVergillo

78 Contestant Mark Mestre

79 Contestant Dayon Wong

79 Contestant lbrahim hammoudi
81 Contestant Tapan Puranik

82 Contestant lan Bowen

83 Contestant James Martin

83 Contestant Christopher

Hutchins

85 Contestant Connor Grell

86 Contestant  William McGovern-
Fagg

87 Contestant Dylan Baker

88 Contestant Charlie Jacobs

89 Contestant Aaron Bethel

1336

2221

1119

3917

2118

1918

4112

3313

2113

2216

2915

3522

2823

4119

4014

1916

2525

2814

3716

3921

2516

3518

1917

Team

California
Aeronautical
University

Kent State University

Bowling Green State
University

University of
Oklahoma

Kansas State
University - Salina

Florida Institute of
Technology

Ohio University

Southern lllinois
University

Kansas State
University - Salina

Kent State University
Purdue University

The Ohio State
University

Oklahoma State
University

Ohio University

Western Michigan
University

Florida Institute of
Technology

Liberty University

Oklahoma State
University

University of
Nebraska - Omaha

University of
Oklahoma

Liberty University

The Ohio State
University

Florida Institute of
Technology

Correct (Entire
test incl. fill-ins)

59.00

58.00

58.00

58.00

57.00

57.00

57.00

56.00

56.00

56.00
56.00

56.00

56.00

56.00

55.00

55.00

54.00

54.00

54.00

52.00

52.00

51.00

51.00

Correct Fill In
Answers

2.00

6.00

2.00

1.00

3.00

2.00

2.00

9.00

7.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

5.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

1.00

6.00

1.00

3.00

2.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

80.00

79.00

78.00

77.00

76.00

74.50

74.50

73.00

72.00

71.00
70.00

69.00

67.50

67.50

66.00

65.00

63.50

63.50

62.00

61.00

60.00

59.00

58.00



Rank

90

90

92

92

94

94

96

96

98

98

100

101

102

102

102

105

105

107

107

109

110

110

Contestants

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Christopher Foster

William Skradski

Luke Shima

Colby Miller

Jackson
Froderman

Alexander Williams

Benjamin Gomez
Villafane

Hannah Stout

Hunter McCoy

Mitchell Smith

Colby Hotaling

Graham Black
Nicolas Aiuppa

Micah Koen

Finn Ceyssens

Matthew Anderson

Sadie Martin

Derek Sundberg

Xavier Supersad

Peter Winter

Adam Poe

Connor Prentice

2820

3721

2625

2713

2715

3019

3118

3218

2527

3918

3214

2422

2424

3222

3412

1315

2220

1226

3419

2617

2121

1224

Team

Oklahoma State
University

University of
Nebraska - Omaha

Metropolitan State
Univ. of Denver

Minnesota State Univ.

- Mankato

Minnesota State Univ.

- Mankato

Rocky Mountain
College

San Jose State
University

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

Liberty University

University of
Oklahoma

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

Lewis University
Lewis University

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

St. Louis Univ. -
Parks College

California
Aeronautical
University

Kent State University

Bridgewater State
University

St. Louis Univ. -
Parks College

Metropolitan State
Univ. of Denver

Kansas State
University - Salina

Bridgewater State
University

Correct (Entire

test incl. fill-ins)

51.00

51.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

49.00

49.00

49.00

49.00

48.00

48.00
48.00

48.00

48.00

47.00

47.00

47.00

47.00

46.00

46.00

46.00

Correct Fill In

Answers

1.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

5.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

4.00

1.00

1.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

56.50

56.50

54.50

54.50

52.50

52.50

50.50

50.50

48.50

48.50

47.00

46.00
44.00

44.00

44.00

41.50

41.50

39.50

39.50

38.00

36.50

36.50



Rank

112

112

114

114

114

114

118

119

120

120

120

120

124

125

126

126

128

129

129

129

129

Contestants

Contestant John Goudas

Contestant Gavin Bowman

Contestant Riley Kromer

Contestant Peter Belmonte

Contestant Jack Ingebretsen

Contestant Nicklas Haven

Contestant Jacob Royer

Contestant M Dauphinee

Contestant Lacie Malsam

Contestant Orion Rand

Contestant Andrew Matticola

Contestant Stilen Adams

Contestant Zachary Burnett

Contestant Ethan Sykes

Contestant Sean Manraksa

Contestant Ryan Vanorder

Contestant Jacob Chang

Contestant  Sydney Nimerick

Alex Birkhold

Contestant

Contestant Blake Demoff

Contestant Andrew Vitiello

1218

2122

2623

3421

3413

4114

1423

2010

3015

1434

2013

1420

3018

2412

3020

4117

2416

3411

1112

1319

1212

Team

Bridgewater State
University

Kansas State
University - Salina

Metropolitan State
Univ. of Denver

St. Louis Univ. -
Parks College

St. Louis Univ. -
Parks College

Ohio University

Colorado

Northwestern Comm.

Col.

Jacksonville
University

Rocky Mountain
College

Colorado

Northwestern Comm.

Col.

Jacksonville
University

Colorado

Northwestern Comm.

Col.

Rocky Mountain
College

Lewis University

Rocky Mountain
College

Ohio University
Lewis University

St. Louis Univ. -
Parks College

Bowling Green State

University

California
Aeronautical
University

Bridgewater State
University

Correct (Entire

test incl. fill-ins)

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

44.00

44.00

44.00

44.00

44.00

43.00

42.00

42.00

42.00
41.00

41.00

41.00

41.00

41.00

Correct Fill In

Answers

2.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

34.50

34.50

31.50

31.50

31.50

31.50

29.00

28.00

25.50

25.50

25.50

25.50

23.00

22.00

20.50

20.50
19.00

16.50

16.50

16.50

16.50



Rank

133

133

135

136

136

136

139

140

141

141

141

144

145

146

Contestants

Contestant Mya Lee

Contestant Landon Scott

Contestant Mac Doser

Contestant Daycen Rohrer

Contestant Trevor Denker

Contestant Cullen Leitner

Contestant Jameson Pike

Contestant  Sol Hunicutt

Contestant Jackson Kaspar

Contestant John Roberts

Contestant Advait Deepak

Contestant  Philip Pinto

Contestant  Cailin Friary

Contestant Zachary Courtright

2016

3720

2124

1412

3713

3717

1925

4123

1324

1413

2711

2012

2712

2015

Team

Jacksonville
University

University of
Nebraska - Omaha

Kansas State
University - Salina

Colorado

Northwestern Comm.

Col.

University of
Nebraska - Omaha

University of
Nebraska - Omaha

Florida Institute of
Technology

Ohio University

California
Aeronautical
University

Colorado

Northwestern Comm.

Col.

Minnesota State Univ.

- Mankato

Jacksonville
University

Minnesota State Univ.

- Mankato

Jacksonville
University

Correct (Entire

test incl. fill-ins)

40.00

40.00

39.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

37.00

37.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

35.00

33.00

31.00

Correct Fill In

Answers

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

Tie

Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

13.50

13.50

12.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

8.00

7.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Aviation Maintenance

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Nicolas Napoleoni

Vic Thennes
lan King

Isabella Budreau

James Coach

Korry Noyes

Daniel Piazza

Douglas
Stevenson

Andrew Pagan

Logan Hanson

Christopher Foster

Kaden Laehu
Ethan Karalus

Diego Martinez

Timothy Pipal

Jedrick Sanders

LeAnne Hawk

Mary Barbour

Griffin Jeannette

Keegan Gregory
Gavin Chu

Myles Kopfle-
Maurer

Alex Martin

Lincoln DeAlmeida

Finn Ceyssens

Linus Vazquez

1727

2512

2514

2123

1214

1734

2528

1729

2923

2918

2820

2921

2919

1829

3417

1812

2216

2120

1831

2917

2215

1811

1220

1215

3412

2227

Team

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Liberty University
Liberty University

Kansas State University -
Salina

Bridgewater State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Liberty University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Purdue University
Purdue University
Oklahoma State University
Purdue University
Purdue University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Kent State University

Kansas State University -
Salina

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Purdue University
Kent State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Bridgewater State University
Bridgewater State University
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College

Kent State University

Number
Correct

82.00

78.00

75.00

70.00

70.00

70.00

68.00

62.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

58.00

58.00

58.00

58.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

52.00

52.00

52.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

48.00

48.00

Elapsed
Time

0:23:35

0:16:16
0:31:35

0:22:00

0:31:52

0:36:48

0:35:43

0:19:36

0:25:24
0:25:49
0:42:24
0:24:16
0:25:40

0:27:13

0:28:15

0:20:12

0:20:59

0:32:21

0:15:51

0:24:07
0:25:18

0:22:48

0:24:25
0:32:05
0:16:33

0:24:35

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



Rank Contestants

27

28

29

30

31

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Thomas Kinser

Jerry Pham

Xavier Supersad
Jack Ingebretsen

Ziad Elsherbiny

Certified Flight Instructor

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Contestants

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Caleb Crockett
M Dauphinee
Jake Barger
Caleb Seymour
Brenna Warren
Morgan Moore
Andrew Vitiello
Jacob Melanson
Bo Barlow

Dong Hwan Kim
Griffin Jeannette
Riley Kromer
Michael Kelly
Michael Rovida
Luke Weigel
Cori King
Brayden Snedigar
Brendan Stoll
Jacaree Louis
Michael Einwich
Robby Warda
Grant Germann

John Roberts

2818

1826

3419

3413

1822

Number

Team Correct
Oklahoma State University 48.00
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - 40.00
Prescott

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College  40.00
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College  40.00
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - 30.00

Prescott

Team
3112  San Jose State University
2010  Jacksonville University
2716  Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
2224  Kent State University
3021 Rocky Mountain College
3912  University of Oklahoma
1212 Bridgewater State University
2515  Liberty University
1011 Auburn University
1726  Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
1831 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
2623 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
2815  Oklahoma State University
1924  Florida Institute of Technology
3212  Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
1114 Bowling Green State University
2927  Purdue University
3420  St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
1329  California Aeronautical University
2111 Kansas State University - Salina
2720  Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
3517  The Ohio State University
1413  Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

Elapsed
Time

0:29:58

0:17:16

0:17:23
0:24:22

0:26:54

Rank
1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00
17.00
18.00
19.00
20.00
21.00
22.00

23.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

Judges Points
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



Coach of the Year

Rank Contestants Team

1 Coach Skip Bailey 3710 University of Nebraska - Omaha

Collegiate Aviation Progress Award
Rank Team Rank

1 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 0.00

Competition Safety Award
Rank Team Rank

1 Rocky Mountain College 0.00

Rank NC Points Judges Points
1.00 0.00 0.00
NC Points Judges Points
0.00 0.00
NC Points Judges Points
0.00



Computer Accuracy

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Kaden Robinson

Matthew Cleveland

Samuel Low

Jake Mack

Jedrick Sanders

lan Schiller

Karsten Kotchenruther

Andrew Maciejewski

Jordon Wallen

Meikha Navalta

Nico Clayton

Rylie Anderson

Lucas Foster
Walter Jimenez
Kyra Hilsabeck

Dong Hwan Kim

Carson Ruhnke

Michael Kelly
Amelia Marsicek
Michael Einwich
Mateo Torres
Ryder Schwoerer

Tyler Schoolcraft

Marlena Gutshall

Alex Duman

Alexis Wollum

3819

3812

1815

3321

1812

1821

4016

4017

1827

1817

3515

3615

4020

3519

3320

1726

1728

3817

2423

2111

3326

3324

3633

1714

3715

3818

Team
University of North Dakota
University of North Dakota

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Southern lllinois University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Western Michigan University
Western Michigan University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

The Ohio State University

United States Air Force
Academy

Western Michigan University
The Ohio State University
Southern lllinois University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

University of North Dakota
Lewis University

Kansas State University - Salina
Southern lllinois University
Southern lllinois University

United States Air Force
Academy

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

University of Nebraska - Omaha

University of North Dakota

Correct

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

35.00

34.00

33.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

Elapsed
Time

0:56:16
0:57:24

0:57:28

0:57:40

0:59:43

0:57:33

0:59:02
0:59:29

1:00:00

0:58:15

0:58:05

0:59:48

0:55:40
0:57:21
0:58:23

0:59:13

0:59:14

0:59:41
0:53:35
0:58:38
0:58:45
0:58:48

0:59:54

0:59:16

0:59:31

0:59:37

NC
Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

150.00
149.00

148.00

147.00

146.00

145.00

144.00
143.00

142.00

141.00

140.00

139.00

138.00
137.00
136.00

135.00

134.00

133.00
132.00
131.00
130.00
129.00

128.00

127.00

126.00

125.00



Rank Contestants

27 Contestant Nancy Hohlbein
28 Contestant Joe Waxman

29 Contestant Myles Lucas

30 Contestant Jeremy Murray
31 Contestant  Tyler Thieman
32 Contestant  William Skradski

33 Contestant Wonmin Kim

34 Contestant Olivia Lassman
35 Contestant Landon Scott
36 Contestant Grant Germann

37 Contestant Shaun Okuda

38 Contestant  Younghwan Park

39 Contestant  Cullen Leitner
40 Contestant Ryan Arnold

41 Contestant Keishi Cole

42 Contestant Colton Williams
43 Contestant  Alexander Gilluly
44 Contestant Ethan Mouser
45 Contestant Lucy Altwies

46 Contestant Caleb Foote

a7 Contestant Rohan Solomon
48 Contestant Ethan Karalus
49 Contestant  Austin Dawson

50 Contestant Caleb Rexroad

51 Contestant Daniel Aurand
52 Contestant Gavin Nieters
53 Contestant Joshua Tarver

54 Contestant Nathan Zhou

55 Contestant Hudson Williams

4019

3526

3816

3322

3714

3721

1721

2817

3720

3517

1333

1724

3717

1124

3913

2821

1015

2317

2211

3516

1118

2919

3622

3632

2212

3414

2321

2322

1018

Team

Western Michigan University
The Ohio State University
University of North Dakota
Southern lllinois University
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Nebraska - Omaha

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Oklahoma State University
University of Nebraska - Omaha
The Ohio State University

California Aeronautical
University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

University of Nebraska - Omaha
Bowling Green State University
University of Oklahoma
Oklahoma State University
Auburn University

LeTourneau University

Kent State University

The Ohio State University
Bowling Green State University
Purdue University

United States Air Force
Academy

United States Air Force
Academy

Kent State University

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
LeTourneau University
LeTourneau University

Auburn University

Correct

29.00

29.00

29.00

29.00

29.00

29.00

28.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

Elapsed
Time

0:57:23
0:58:17
0:58:22
0:58:42
0:59:09
0:59:17

0:57:44

0:55:22
0:57:11
0:57:18

0:58:37

0:59:30

1:00:00
0:55:44
0:58:19
0:59:00
0:59:57
0:55:37
0:56:30
0:57:00
0:57:29
0:58:39

0:59:00

0:55:30

0:56:30
0:57:27
0:57:39
0:57:49

0:58:59

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

124.00
123.00
122.00
121.00
120.00
119.00

118.00

117.00
116.00
115.00

114.00

113.00

112.00
111.00
110.00
109.00
108.00
107.00
106.00
105.00
104.00
103.00

102.00

101.00

100.00
99.00
98.00
97.00

96.00



Rank Contestants

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

James Lopez

Dylan Garagiola

Advait Deepak

Mitch Blackstock
Ty Kuehl
Liam Fisher

Riley Kromer

Kyle Longley
Bradan Andrecs

Raiden Maekawa

Lacie Malsam
Lauren Shock
Rohit Nair
Jayden Alexander

Gavin Borgmann

Stilen Adams

Gerrit de Looze

Nicklas Albrecht

Abby Yates
Ryan Shou

Ryan Molleman

Bryce Goble
Mary Barbour
Alex Birkhold
Owen Rodriguez
Jack Williamson

Craig Crissman

1328

2916

2711

1013

2816

1019

2623

1022

2012

1330

3015

3915

1920

1922

3219

1420

2714

2719

2822

3919

3630

2519

2120

1112

2413

2228

2621

Team

California Aeronautical
University

Purdue University

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

Auburn University
Oklahoma State University
Auburn University

Metropolitan State Univ. of
Denver

Auburn University
Purdue University

California Aeronautical
University

Rocky Mountain College
University of Oklahoma
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology

Southeastern Oklahoma State
Univ

Colorado Northwestern Comm.
Col.

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

Oklahoma State University
University of Oklahoma

United States Air Force
Academy

Liberty University

Kansas State University - Salina
Bowling Green State University
Lewis University

Kent State University

Metropolitan State Univ. of
Denver

Correct

24.00

24.00

23.00

23.00

23.00

23.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

Elapsed
Time

0:59:05

0:59:55

0:55:39

0:56:28
0:57:54
0:57:57

0:54:58

0:59:23
0:59:36

0:59:39

0:53:10
0:57:23
0:58:26
0:58:38

0:58:56

0:56:18

0:56:33

0:58:23

0:58:31
0:59:18

0:59:36

0:51:28
0:55:12
0:56:44
0:57:02
0:57:08

0:57:56

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

95.00

94.00

93.00

92.00
91.00
90.00

89.00

88.00
87.00

86.00

85.00
84.00
83.00
82.00

81.00

80.00

79.00

78.00

77.00
76.00

75.00

74.00
73.00
72.00
71.00
70.00

69.00



Rank Contestants

83 Contestant Isabella Hauri
84 Contestant Brian Heller
85 Contestant Kaden Laehu
86 Contestant David LaBarre

87 Contestant Landon Clark

88 Contestant Justen Lim

89 Contestant Harman Chauhan
90 Contestant Christopher Foster
91 Contestant  Luke Dufort

92 Contestant Sehwan Park

93 Contestant Nicklas Haven

94 Contestant Raj Patel

95 Contestant Roei Gal Biton

96 Contestant Zeke Amagasu

97 Contestant Brooke Wilken

98 Contestant Ethan Prins

99 Contestant Maddison Simkins
100 Contestant  Timothy Pipal

101 Contestant Zachary Burnett

102 Contestant Benjamin Gomez
Villafane

103 Contestant Luke Shima

104 Contestant Micah Koen

105 Contestant Ava Ipolito

106 Contestant Jacob Royer

107 Contestant Michelle Noland

108 Contestant Robert Delvental
109 Contestant Gemma Corrado

110 Contestant Harper Meehan

2520

1119

2921

2523

3216

3119

3423

2820

2114

3418

4114

2924

2119

3125

3215

1919

2529

3417

3018

3118

2625

3222

2217

1423

2718

1216

1123

2011

Team

Liberty University

Bowling Green State University
Purdue University

Liberty University

Southeastern Oklahoma State
Univ

San Jose State University

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Oklahoma State University
Kansas State University - Salina
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Ohio University

Purdue University

Kansas State University - Salina
San Jose State University

Southeastern Oklahoma State
Univ

Florida Institute of Technology
Liberty University

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Rocky Mountain College

San Jose State University
Metropolitan State Univ. of
Denver

Southeastern Oklahoma State
Univ

Kent State University

Colorado Northwestern Comm.
Col.

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

Bridgewater State University
Bowling Green State University

Jacksonville University

Correct

19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

Elapsed
Time

0:58:07
0:59:00
0:59:08
0:59:28

0:59:30

0:56:06
0:57:57
0:58:54
0:59:31
0:52:24
0:54:09
0:57:59
0:58:00
0:58:19

0:58:34

0:58:55
0:59:35
1:00:00
0:42:47

0:54:43

0:55:34

0:57:56

0:58:55

0:44:24

0:52:10

0:54:52
0:57:30

0:57:37

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

68.00
67.00
66.00
65.00

64.00

63.00
62.00
61.00
60.00
59.00
58.00
57.00
56.00
55.00

54.00

53.00
52.00
51.00
50.00

49.00

48.00

47.00

46.00

45.00

44.00

43.00
42.00

41.00



Rank

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

132

134

135

136

137

138

Contestants
Contestant Mya Lee
Contestant  Gillian Moisao

Contestant Camille Broome

Contestant  Scotlond Ernsting

Contestant William Roeber

Contestant Renna Kingsbury

Contestant Matthew Yu

Contestant Decklan Hanson

Contestant Russell Sunio

Contestant Avery Karasinski
Contestant  Chloe Hall
Contestant  Jeffery Jaramillo
Contestant Alexander Sandy
Contestant  Claire Trapp
Contestant Morgan Moore
Contestant Joyce Robinson
Contestant Ethan Sykes

Contestant Megan Wagner

Contestant Nathaniel Hudnall

Contestant Yoham Ortiz

Contestant Naman Mody

Contestant Jayden Warren

Contestant Monica Skibicki

Contestant Gavin Monthye

Contestant

Contestant  Philip Pinto

Contestant Andrew Matticola

Contestant Jillian Ondrus

Jackson Froderman

2016

1913

2616

2411

1334

1219

3917

1322

3122

1921

4118

2521

3113

2116

3912

4113

2412

1421

2627

1223

4022

3217

2320

3416

2715

2012

2013

2417

Team
Jacksonville University
Florida Institute of Technology

Metropolitan State Univ. of
Denver

Lewis University

California Aeronautical
University

Bridgewater State University
University of Oklahoma

California Aeronautical
University

San Jose State University
Florida Institute of Technology
Ohio University

Liberty University

San Jose State University
Kansas State University - Salina
University of Oklahoma

Ohio University

Lewis University

Colorado Northwestern Comm.
Col.

Metropolitan State Univ. of
Denver

Bridgewater State University
Western Michigan University

Southeastern Oklahoma State
Univ

LeTourneau University
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

Jacksonville University
Jacksonville University

Lewis University

Correct

15.00

15.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

11.00

11.00

Elapsed
Time

0:57:40
0:58:52

0:49:30

0:55:50

0:56:40

0:57:08
0:58:29

0:59:43

0:54:05
0:54:31
0:57:30
0:57:49
0:58:18
0:59:24
0:47:00
0:55:14
0:56:02

0:56:29

0:56:33

0:57:24
0:58:35

0:59:17

0:59:17
0:59:21

0:59:42

1:00:00
0:49:03

0:55:33

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

40.00
39.00

38.00

37.00

36.00

35.00
34.00

33.00

32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00
20.00

18.50

18.50
17.00

16.00

15.00
14.00

13.00



Rank

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

Contestants
Contestant Elena Jurado
Contestant Alexander Williams

Contestant  Adler Mueller

Contestant Penelope Vermillion
Contestant  Jessica Molter
Contestant Meghan Toler
Contestant Dylan Bird
Contestant Liam Nowels
Contestant Madelyn Dulong
Contestant  Alyssa Burkholder

Contestant Cody Spice

Contestant Zachary Courtright

2315

3019

1426

4115

3014

1227

4122

3016

1217

2214

1431

2015

Team
LeTourneau University

Rocky Mountain College

Colorado Northwestern Comm.

Col.

Ohio University

Rocky Mountain College
Bridgewater State University
Ohio University

Rocky Mountain College
Bridgewater State University

Kent State University

Colorado Northwestern Comm.

Col.

Jacksonville University

Correct

11.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

4.00

Elapsed
Time

0:55:45
0:50:54

0:51:27

0:56:33
0:56:40
0:58:23
0:42:47
0:57:29
0:58:15
0:55:36

0:52:44

0:58:52

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

12.00
11.00

10.00

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00

2.00

1.00



CRM/LOFT
Rank

1 Pilot Flying

Pilot Monitoring

2 Pilot Flying

Pilot Monitoring

3 Pilot Flying

Pilot Monitoring

4 Pilot Flying

Pilot Monitoring

5 Pilot Flying

Pilot Monitoring

6 Pilot Flying

Pilot Monitoring

7 Pilot Flying

Pilot Monitoring

8 Pilot Flying

Pilot Monitoring

9 Pilot Flying

Pilot Monitoring

10 Pilot Flying

Pilot Monitoring

11 Pilot Flying

Pilot Monitoring

12 Pilot Flying

Pilot Monitoring

13 Pilot Flying

Pilot Monitoring

14 Pilot Flying

Pilot Monitoring

15 Pilot Flying

Pilot Monitoring

16 Pilot Flying

Pilot Monitoring

Contestants

Dylan Van Holton
Andrew Maciejewski
Nathaniel Dietz
Andreas Testerman
Nico Clayton
Zachary Hahn
Tyler Thieman
Trevor Denker
Andrew McKinley
Caleb Seymour
Jerry Pham
Jonathan Lindgren
Raj Patel

Matthew Chiu
Michael Einwich
Della O'Donnell
Jack Tregellas

Erin Brzusek
Tommy Hagan
Cori King

Caleb Crockett
Ethan Fletcher
Vassilios Georges
Mateo Torres

Luke Weigel

Micah Koen
Nicholas Sears
Noah Bosse
Matthew Anderson
James Lopez
Matthew Berris

lan Bowen

4023

4017

3820

3821

3515

3512

3714

3713

2223

2224

1826

1814

2924

2913

2111

2112

3637

3619

1122

1114

3112

3115

3317

3326

3212

3222

1718

1711

1315

1328

1915

1916

Team

Western Michigan University
Western Michigan University
University of North Dakota
University of North Dakota

The Ohio State University

The Ohio State University
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Kent State University

Kent State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Purdue University

Purdue University

Kansas State University - Salina
Kansas State University - Salina
United States Air Force Academy
United States Air Force Academy
Bowling Green State University
Bowling Green State University
San Jose State University

San Jose State University
Southern lllinois University
Southern lllinois University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
California Aeronautical University
California Aeronautical University
Florida Institute of Technology

Florida Institute of Technology

Score

1,505.00

2,430.00

3,270.00

3,950.00

4,475.00

4,510.00

4,575.00

4,885.00

4,920.00

5,255.00

5,270.00

5,370.00

5,380.00

5,990.00

6,515.00

6,550.00

NC Points

10.00

10.00

9.50

9.50

9.00

9.00

8.50

8.50

8.00

8.00

7.50

7.50

7.00

7.00

6.50

6.50

6.00

6.00

5.50

5.50

5.00

5.00

4.50

4.50

4.00

4.00

3.50

3.50

3.00

3.00

2.50

2.50

Judges Points
13.00
13.00
12.50
12.50
12.00
12.00
11.50
11.50
11.00
11.00
10.50
10.50
10.00
10.00
9.50
9.50
9.00
9.00
8.50
8.50
8.00
8.00
7.50
7.50
7.00
7.00
6.50
6.50
6.00
6.00
5.50

5.50



Rank

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Contestants
Pilot Flying
Pilot Monitoring
Pilot Flying
Pilot Monitoring
Pilot Flying
Pilot Monitoring
Pilot Flying
Pilot Monitoring
Pilot Flying
Pilot Monitoring
Pilot Flying
Pilot Monitoring
Pilot Flying
Pilot Monitoring
Pilot Flying
Pilot Monitoring
Pilot Flying
Pilot Monitoring
Pilot Flying

Pilot Monitoring

David LaBarre
Braxton Smith
Troy Ettenson
Harman Chauhan
M Dauphinee
Harper Meehan
Mitch Blackstock
Kailer Young
Micah Berger
Michael Kelly
Brenna Warren
Alexander Williams
Robby Warda
Michelle Noland
Josh Lovsted
Harrison Sachse
Nathaniel Hudnall
Sierra MacMillan
Andrew Vitiello

John Goudas

2523

2530

3415

3423

2010

2011

1013

1014

2811

2815

3021

3019

2720

2718

2316

2319

2627

2619

1212

1218

Team

Liberty University

Liberty University

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Jacksonville University
Jacksonville University

Auburn University

Auburn University

Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University

Rocky Mountain College

Rocky Mountain College
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
LeTourneau University
LeTourneau University
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Bridgewater State University

Bridgewater State University

Score

6,690.00

7,195.00

7,515.00

7,540.00

8,405.00

8,975.00

9,355.00

12,595.00

13,500.00

DQ

NC Points

2.00

2.00

1.50

1.50

1.00

1.00

0.50

0.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges Points
5.00
5.00
4.50
4.50
4.00
4.00
3.50
3.50
3.00
3.00
2.50
2.50
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.00
1.00
0.00

0.00



Flight Events Championship

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

25

25

28

29

30

30

Team

University of North Dakota

The Ohio State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Southern lllinois University

United States Air Force Academy
Western Michigan University
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Oklahoma State University
LeTourneau University

Purdue University

Kent State University

Kansas State University - Salina
University of Nebraska - Omaha
California Aeronautical University
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College

San Jose State University

Liberty University

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

Auburn University

Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Rocky Mountain College
Bowling Green State University
Florida Institute of Technology
University of Oklahoma
Jacksonville University
Bridgewater State University
Lewis University

Ohio University

United States Military Academy

Points

241.00

161.00

157.00

151.00

151.00

130.00

111.00

106.00

96.00

86.00

83.00

79.00

73.00

68.00

65.00

58.00

54.00

52.00

46.00

37.00

32.00

30.00

24.00

22.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

14.00

10.00

0.00

0.00



Ground Events Championship

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

Team

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
University of North Dakota
Southern lllinois University
Western Michigan University
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
The Ohio State University

United States Air Force Academy
Kent State University

Purdue University

Lewis University

Bowling Green State University
Kansas State University - Salina
Oklahoma State University
Auburn University

California Aeronautical University
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Liberty University

Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
LeTourneau University

San Jose State University

Florida Institute of Technology
Jacksonville University

Ohio University

Bridgewater State University
University of Oklahoma

Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Rocky Mountain College

United States Military Academy

Points

276.50

161.00

133.00

102.00

84.00

82.00

39.50

33.00

23.00

19.00

18.00

15.00

13.50

11.00

10.00

10.00

7.00

6.00

3.00

2.50

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Ground Trainer

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Contestants

Contestant  Grant Gillespie
Contestant  Ethan Michon
Contestant  Kyle Neighbors
Contestant  Joe Waxman
Contestant  Ziad Elsherbiny
Contestant  Charlie Jacobs
Contestant  Seung Hoon Han
Contestant  Michael Kelly
Contestant  Younghwan Park
Contestant  Taylon Haecker
Contestant  Thomas Nguyen
Contestant  Cayden Smith
Contestant  Jeff McCabe
Contestant  lan King
Contestant  Mateo Torres
Contestant  Linus Vazquez
Contestant ~ Karsten Kotchenruther
Contestant  Thomas Reid
Contestant  Caleb Foote
Contestant  Michael Kelly
Contestant  Daniel Aurand
Contestant  Daniel Souppa
Contestant  Ethan Fletcher
Contestant  Alexis Wollum
Contestant  Evan Hoyle
Contestant  Gavin Nieters
Contestant  Jacob Melanson
Contestant  Isaac Smith
Contestant  Tyler Schoolcraft
Contestant  Riley Kromer
Contestant  Philip Dworzanski

Contestant  Micah Berger

3318

1813

1819

3526

1822

3518

1723

3817

1724

3813

3323

1116

2222

2514

3326

2227

4016

3718

3516

2815

2212

4021

3115

3818

4011

3414

2515

2115

3633

2623

1121

2811

Team

Southern lllinois University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
The Ohio State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
The Ohio State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
University of North Dakota

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
University of North Dakota
Southern lllinois University

Bowling Green State University
Kent State University

Liberty University

Southern lllinois University

Kent State University

Western Michigan University
University of Nebraska - Omaha
The Ohio State University
Oklahoma State University

Kent State University

Western Michigan University

San Jose State University
University of North Dakota

Western Michigan University

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Liberty University

Kansas State University - Salina
United States Air Force Academy
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Bowling Green State University

Oklahoma State University

Score

2,129.00

2,301.00

2,354.00

2,376.00

2,502.00

2,516.00

2,612.00

2,864.00

2,915.00

2,926.00

2,931.00

2,966.00

2,976.00

2,983.00

3,072.00

3,417.00

3,468.00

3,487.00

3,638.00

3,648.00

3,672.00

3,729.00

3,802.00

3,833.00

3,837.00

3,959.00

4,038.00

4,061.00

4,105.00

4,214.00

4,273.00

4,584.00

NC Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges Points
90.00
89.00
88.00
87.00
86.00
85.00
84.00
83.00
82.00
81.00
80.00
79.00
78.00
77.00
76.00
75.00
74.00
73.00
72.00
71.00
70.00
69.00
68.00
67.00
66.00
65.00
64.00
63.00
62.00
61.00
60.00

59.00



Rank

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Contestants

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Michael Desio
Rylie Anderson
Michael Einwich
Advait Deepak
Paul Butler

Ryan Agan

Christopher Hutchins

Timothy Pipal
Brian Heller
Jared Libao
Brayden Snedigar
Mitchell Smith
Patrick Gilbert
Alexander Sandy
Jaiden Kohn
Scotlond Ernsting
Dylan Garagiola
Sehwan Park
Evan Blot

Ethan Mouser
Michael Rovida
Hannah Stout
William Skradski
Landon Scott
Kyle Longley
Nathan Wallace
Juan Hernandez
Caleb Lee
Landon Clark
Jay Olive

Joyce Robinson
Micah Koen

Harper Meehan

1713

3615

2111

2711

2419

2911

2814

3417

1119

1327

2927

3918

3017

3113

1325

2411

2916

3418

2615

2317

1924

3218

3721

3720

1022

2118

3114

1012

3216

3914

4113

3222

2011

Team

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
United States Air Force Academy
Kansas State University - Salina
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Lewis University

Purdue University

Oklahoma State University

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Bowling Green State University
California Aeronautical University
Purdue University

University of Oklahoma

Rocky Mountain College

San Jose State University
California Aeronautical University
Lewis University

Purdue University

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
LeTourneau University

Florida Institute of Technology
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Auburn University

Kansas State University - Salina
San Jose State University

Auburn University

Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
University of Oklahoma

Ohio University

Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

Jacksonville University

Score

4,700.00

4,869.00

5,188.00

5,200.00

5,207.00

5,211.00

5,270.00

5,313.00

5,580.00

5,659.00

5,672.00

5,749.00

5,751.00

6,032.00

6,166.00

6,259.00

6,314.00

6,475.00

6,644.00

6,659.00

7,072.00

7,285.00

7,388.00

7,466.00

7,482.00

7,701.00

8,411.00

8,429.00

8,458.00

8,460.00

8,664.00

8,777.00

9,188.00

NC Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges Points
58.00
57.00
56.00
55.00
54.00
53.00
52.00
51.00
50.00
49.00
48.00
47.00
46.00
45.00
44.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00

26.00



Rank

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

Contestants

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Amelia Marsicek
Lauren Shock
Julie McCallister
Taylor Jackson
Joanscott Hunter
Ibrahim hammoudi
Hudson Williams
Devin Andrade
Mya Lee

Liam Nowels

Ryan Vanorder
Cailin Friary

Josh Lovsted
Isabella Hauri
Andrew Matticola
Sierra MacMillan
Alexander Williams
Wheatley Nieslanik
Madelyn Dulong
Alex Martin

John Goudas
Harrison Sachse
Stilen Adams

Lee Mcdonald

Shaun Okuda

2423

3915

1433

1923

2717

4119

1018

1918

2016

3016

4117

2712

2316

2520

2013

2619

3019

1419

1217

1220

1218

2319

1420

3629

1333

Team
Lewis University

University of Oklahoma

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

Florida Institute of Technology
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Ohio University

Auburn University

Florida Institute of Technology
Jacksonville University

Rocky Mountain College

Ohio University

Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
LeTourneau University

Liberty University

Jacksonville University
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver

Rocky Mountain College

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

Bridgewater State University
Bridgewater State University
Bridgewater State University

LeTourneau University

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

United States Air Force Academy

California Aeronautical University

Score

9,474.00

9,507.00

9,850.00

9,900.00

10,316.00

10,351.00

10,433.00

11,541.00

11,727.00

11,746.00

12,046.00

12,240.00

12,497.00

13,796.00

14,916.00

15,052.00

17,713.00

17,766.00

21,879.00

24,136.00

25,433.00

33,209.00

38,358.00

DQ

DQ

NC Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges Points
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
0.00

0.00



Instrument Simulated Flight

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Contestants

Pilot  Ethan Fletcher
Pilot  Joe Waxman

Pilot  Ethan Michon
Pilot ~ Wonmin Kim

Pilot  Jack Tregellas
Pilot  Linus Vazquez
Pilot  Ryan Agan

Pilot  Michael Kelly

Pilot  Tyler Thieman

Pilot  Minwoo Kim

Pilot  Michael Kelly

Pilot  Thomas Van Dorpe
Pilot  Patrick Gilbert
Pilot  Troy Ettenson

Pilot  Nathan Zhou

Pilot  Daniel Souppa
Pilot  Matthew Tirella
Pilot  Collin Bogue

Pilot  Matthew Berris
Pilot  William McGovern-Fagg
Pilot  Joyce Robinson
Pilot  Derek Sundberg
Pilot  Philip Pinto

Pilot  Landon Clark

Pilot Isaiah Tejada

Pilot  Robby Warda

Pilot  Evan Blot

Pilot  Kyle Longley

Pilot ~ Wheatley Nieslanik

3115

3526

1813

1721

3637

2227

2911

3817

3714

2522

2815

3328

3017

3415

2322

4021

2113

1111

1915

3921

4113

1226

2012

3216

1336

2720

2615

1022

1419

Team

San Jose State University

The Ohio State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
United States Air Force Academy
Kent State University

Purdue University

University of North Dakota
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Liberty University

Oklahoma State University
Southern lllinois University

Rocky Mountain College

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
LeTourneau University

Western Michigan University
Kansas State University - Salina
Bowling Green State University
Florida Institute of Technology
University of Oklahoma

Ohio University

Bridgewater State University
Jacksonville University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
California Aeronautical University
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver

Auburn University

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

Score

57.22

62.46

62.49

64.97

70.05

71.99

73.94

74.47

83.72

83.95

92.13

92.76

94.37

110.37

111.16

112.59

148.54

199.48

233.41

286.73

300.60

334.02

339.26

374.31

902.02

933.16

956.40

1,280.31

2,126.23

NC Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges Points
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

1.00



Judges Trophy

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Team

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
University of North Dakota
Southern lllinois University
Western Michigan University

The Ohio State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
United States Air Force Academy
Kent State University

Purdue University

Oklahoma State University

Bowling Green State University
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Auburn University

Liberty University

San Jose State University

Kansas State University - Salina
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
LeTourneau University

University of Oklahoma

California Aeronautical University
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Lewis University

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Florida Institute of Technology
Rocky Mountain College

Ohio University

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

Bridgewater State University
Jacksonville University

United States Military Academy

Points

3,671.50

3,644.00

3,351.50

3,274.00

3,212.00

3,208.50

3,081.00

2,563.00

2,562.00

2,324.00

2,323.50

2,211.50

2,207.50

2,088.50

2,075.50

1,979.00

1,916.00

1,853.00

1,784.50

1,717.00

1,709.50

1,657.50

1,639.00

1,393.00

1,385.50

1,197.50

1,187.50

1,146.00

998.50

979.50

0.00



Message Drop

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Contestants

Dropmaster  Peter Belmonte
Pilot Gavin Nieters
Dropmaster  Monica Skibicki
Pilot Thorin Phinney
Dropmaster  Daniel Aurand
Pilot Frederick Stamper
Dropmaster  Nathan Gute
Pilot Daniel Souppa
Dropmaster ~ Fengning Liu
Pilot Zachary Hahn
Dropmaster  Cyrus Kelawala
Pilot Jesus Zamora
Dropmaster lan Schiller

Pilot Samuel Low
Dropmaster  Ryan Molleman
Pilot Casey Garrigan
Dropmaster  Evan Blot

Pilot Riley Kromer
Dropmaster  Philip Pinto

Pilot M Dauphinee
Dropmaster = Matthew Cleveland
Pilot Maxwell Schimelpfenig
Dropmaster  Daycen Rohrer
Pilot Logan Collins
Dropmaster  Cody Spice

Pilot Adler Mueller
Dropmaster  Cole Yokoyama
Pilot Hailey Olson
Dropmaster  Trevor Denker
Pilot Thomas Reid
Dropmaster  William Junghans

Pilot John Kalvin

3421

3414

2320

2318

2212

2225

4012

4021

3520

3512

2920

2928

1821

1815

3630

3625

2615

2623

2012

2010

3812

3822

1412

1422

1431

1426

3824

3815

3713

3718

1715

1716

Team

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
LeTourneau University
LeTourneau University

Kent State University

Kent State University

Western Michigan University
Western Michigan University

The Ohio State University

The Ohio State University

Purdue University

Purdue University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
United States Air Force Academy
United States Air Force Academy
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Jacksonville University
Jacksonville University

University of North Dakota

University of North Dakota

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

University of North Dakota
University of North Dakota
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona

Score

42.24

44.75

59.63

74.16

89.83

96.50

98.33

106.49

107.91

115.24

119.65

121.91

132.10

136.00

139.92

149.08

NC Points

20.00

0.00

19.00

0.00

18.00

0.00

17.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

15.00

0.00

14.00

0.00

13.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

11.00

0.00

10.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

7.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

Judges Points
57.00
0.00
56.00
0.00
55.00
0.00
54.00
0.00
53.00
0.00
52.00
0.00
51.00
0.00
50.00
0.00
49.00
0.00
48.00
0.00
47.00
0.00
46.00
0.00
45.00
0.00
44.00
0.00
43.00
0.00
42.00

0.00



Rank

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Contestants
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster

Pilot

Jake Barger
Colby Miller
Nancy Hohlbein
Karsten Kotchenruther
Zach Lach

Jeff McCabe
Thomas Nguyen
Liam Harrison
Griffin Jeannette
Jerry Pham

Luke Trout

Ben Campbell
Ethan Ross

Nico Clayton
Ethan Sykes
Laura Carreno
Tyler Thieman
Landon Scott
Maddison Simkins
Bryce Goble
Rohit Nair

Ethan Prins
Laura Carreno
Ethan Sykes
Lauren Shock
Thomas Harrison
Elena Jurado
Josh Lovsted
Sean Manraksa
Dillon Mucha
Jackson Froderman

Cailin Friary

2716

2713

4019

4016

2219

2222

3323

3319

1831

1826

3327

3314

3525

3515

2412

2415

3714

3720

2529

2519

1920

1919

2415

2412

3915

3920

2315

2316

3020

3013

2715

2712

Team

Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Western Michigan University
Western Michigan University
Kent State University

Kent State University

Southern lllinois University

Southern lllinois University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott

Southern lllinois University
Southern lllinois University

The Ohio State University

The Ohio State University

Lewis University

Lewis University

University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Liberty University

Liberty University

Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Lewis University

Lewis University

University of Oklahoma
University of Oklahoma
LeTourneau University
LeTourneau University

Rocky Mountain College

Rocky Mountain College
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato

Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato

Score

150.25

151.25

156.83

172.50

173.74

178.00

194.41

215.78

226.92

230.00

232.16

233.33

238.66

258.75

276.50

278.33

NC Points

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges Points
41.00
0.00
40.00
0.00
39.00
0.00
38.00
0.00
37.00
0.00
36.00
0.00
35.00
0.00
34.00
0.00
33.00
0.00
32.00
0.00
31.00
0.00
30.00
0.00
29.00
0.00
28.00
0.00
27.00
0.00
26.00

0.00



Rank

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Contestants
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster

Pilot

Braydn Salmon
Bo Barlow
Harper Meehan
Mya Lee
Brooke Wilken
Micah Koen
Annika Mortensen
Micah Koen
Roei Gal Biton
Luke Dufort
Harrison Dykes
Braxton Smith
Nathan Wallace
Matthew Tirella
Hayden Allen
Nicklas Haven
Michael Desio
John Kalvin
Brendan Stoll
Harman Chauhan
Vincent Yang
Derek Sundberg
Matthew Yu
Morgan Moore
Ryan Chichakly
Sohan Singh
David Nelson
Jarrid Carreiro
Alexander Gilluly
Liam Fisher
Micah Domingo

Andrew Shamblen

1017

1011

2011

2016

3215

3222

3221

3222

2119

2114

2518

2530

2118

2113

4121

4114

1713

1716

3420

3423

1228

1226

3917

3912

3123

3124

1221

1213

1015

1019

1117

1113

Team

Auburn University

Auburn University

Jacksonville University
Jacksonville University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Kansas State University - Salina
Kansas State University - Salina
Liberty University

Liberty University

Kansas State University - Salina
Kansas State University - Salina
Ohio University

Ohio University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Bridgewater State University
Bridgewater State University
University of Oklahoma

University of Oklahoma

San Jose State University

San Jose State University
Bridgewater State University
Bridgewater State University
Auburn University

Auburn University

Bowling Green State University

Bowling Green State University

Score

285.75

311.08

357.00

363.25

383.58

397.66

430.00

439.16

466.58

477.60

484.41

538.42

540.75

623.08

DQ

DQ

NC Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges Points
25.00
0.00
24.00
0.00
23.00
0.00
22.00
0.00
21.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
19.00
0.00
18.00
0.00
17.00
0.00
16.00
0.00
15.00
0.00
14.00
0.00
13.00
0.00
12.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



Rank

Contestants
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster

Pilot

Jacob Sklaver
Matthew Anderson
Matthew Montes
William Roeber
Luke Shima
Peter Winter
Dayon Wong
Nathan Leech
Abby Yates
Colton Williams
Trent Criser
Kaden Laehu
Jessica Molter
Brenna Warren
Halle Patzer
Caleb Crockett
Sol Hunicutt

Penelope Vermillion

1335

1315

1332

1334

2625

2617

2823

2812

2822

2821

2914

2921

3014

3021

3128

3112

4123

4115

Team

California Aeronautical University
California Aeronautical University
California Aeronautical University
California Aeronautical University
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
Purdue University

Purdue University

Rocky Mountain College

Rocky Mountain College

San Jose State University

San Jose State University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Score

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

NC Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges Points
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



Outstanding Team Member

Contestants

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Sara Suber
Samuel Casto
Nathan Merrill
William McGovern-Fagg
Matthew Cleveland
Connor Grell

Lukas Simko
Brendan Stoll

Luke Weigel
Andrew Hernandez
Grant Gillespie
Jessica Molter
Ethan Karalus
Olivia Lassman
Grant Germann
Cori King

Nicklas Albrecht
Minwoo Kim
Scotlond Ernsting
Thorin Phinney
Daniel Aurand
Luke Dufort

M Dauphinee

Riley Haley

Noah Bosse

Ethan Michon
John Roberts
James Lopez

Alex Martin

Sierra MacMillan

1023

4120

4013

3921

3812

3716

3634

3420

3212

3116

3318

3014

2919

2817

3517

1114

2719

2522

2411

2318

2212

2114

2010

1911

1711

1813

1413

1328

1220

2619

Team

Auburn University

Ohio University

Western Michigan University
University of Oklahoma
University of North Dakota
University of Nebraska - Omaha
United States Air Force Academy
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
San Jose State University
Southern lllinois University
Rocky Mountain College

Purdue University

Oklahoma State University

The Ohio State University
Bowling Green State University
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Liberty University

Lewis University

LeTourneau University

Kent State University

Kansas State University - Salina
Jacksonville University

Florida Institute of Technology
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

California Aeronautical University
Bridgewater State University

Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver

Team Number

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges Points
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



Power-Off Landing

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Savannah Coffia
Ethan Mouser
Jack Tregellas
Micah Berger
Gavin Bowman
Michael Kelly
Nathaniel Dietz
Cole Yokoyama
Evan Blot
Matthew Cleveland
Nathan Gute
Joseph Burline
Zachary Hahn
Hannah Stout
Mateo Torres

Karl Westermeyer
Frederick Stamper
Vassilios Georges
Michael Desio
Nathanael Brown
Riley Kromer
Robert DeVergillo
Zachary Sornoza
Karsten Kotchenruther
Joe Waxman
Robby Warda
Braxton Smith
Ziad Elsherbiny
Andrew Pagan
Robert Delvental
Grant Germann

Case Mclintyre

1318

2317

3637

2811

2122

2815

3820

3824

2615

3812

4012

1712

3512

3218

3326

3641

2225

3317

1713

2517

2623

2915

1832

4016

3526

2720

2530

1822

2923

1216

3517

3521

Team

California Aeronautical University
LeTourneau University

United States Air Force Academy
Oklahoma State University

Kansas State University - Salina
Oklahoma State University
University of North Dakota
University of North Dakota
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
University of North Dakota

Western Michigan University
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
The Ohio State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Southern lllinois University

United States Air Force Academy
Kent State University

Southern lllinois University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Liberty University

Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Purdue University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Western Michigan University

The Ohio State University
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Liberty University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Purdue University

Bridgewater State University

The Ohio State University

The Ohio State University

Score

4.00

23.00

28.00

45.00

48.00

49.00

56.00

66.00

67.00

74.00

75.00

76.00

81.00

88.00

90.00

92.00

93.00

94.00

95.00

101.00

102.00

106.00

107.00

127.00

132.00

133.00

134.00

135.00

138.00

143.00

150.00

153.00

Tiebreak NC Points

0.00 40.00
0.00 38.00
0.00 36.00
0.00 34.00
0.00 32.00
0.00 30.00
0.00 28.00
0.00 26.00
0.00 24.00
0.00 22.00
0.00 20.00
0.00 18.00
0.00 16.00
0.00 14.00
0.00 12.00
0.00 10.00
0.00 8.00
0.00 6.00
0.00 4.00
0.00 2.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Judges Points
149.00
148.00
147.00
146.00
145.00
144.00
143.00
142.00
141.00
140.00
139.00
138.00
137.00
136.00
135.00
134.00
133.00
132.00
131.00
130.00
129.00
128.00
127.00
126.00
125.00
124.00
123.00
122.00
121.00
120.00
119.00

118.00



Rank Contestants

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

39

41

42

42

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Nico Clayton
David Johnson
Dillon Mucha
Zeke Erickson
Josh Lovsted
Landon Clark
Taylon Haecker
Thorin Phinney
Ethan Fletcher
Colby Hotaling
Michael Chebuske
Andrew Shamblen
Tommy Hagan
Michael Einwich
Andrew Jeng
Ryan Agan

Cori King

Liam Harrison
Seung Hoon Han
Daniel Souppa
Ronald Smith
Jeff McCabe
Nathan Leech
Luke Weigel
Jake Barger
Andrew Maciejewski
Sam Maxwell
Tyler Thieman
William Roeber
Caleb Crockett
John Kalvin
Caden Ulmer

Landon Scott

3515

3626

3013

2513

2316

3216

3813

2318

3115

3214

3315

1113

1122

2111

3911

2011

1114

3319

1723

4021

3635

2222

2812

3212

2716

4017

2221

3714

1334

3112

1716

2414

3720

Team

The Ohio State University

United States Air Force Academy
Rocky Mountain College

Liberty University

LeTourneau University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
University of North Dakota
LeTourneau University

San Jose State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Southern lllinois University

Bowling Green State University
Bowling Green State University
Kansas State University - Salina
University of Oklahoma

Purdue University

Bowling Green State University
Southern lllinois University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Western Michigan University
United States Air Force Academy
Kent State University

Oklahoma State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Western Michigan University

Kent State University

University of Nebraska - Omaha
California Aeronautical University
San Jose State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Lewis University

University of Nebraska - Omaha

Score

157.00

170.00

182.00

183.00

186.00

192.00

194.00

194.00

196.00

203.00

203.00

208.00

220.00

222.00

227.00

236.00

239.00

249.00

252.00

254.00

255.00

260.00

266.00

273.00

274.00

286.00

297.00

305.00

333.00

360.00

390.00

391.00

431.00

Tiebreak NC Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges Points

117.00

116.00

115.00

114.00

113.00

112.00

110.50

110.50

109.00

107.50

107.50

106.00

105.00

104.00

103.00

102.00

101.00

100.00

99.00

98.00

97.00

96.00

95.00

94.00

93.00

92.00

91.00

90.00

89.00

88.00

87.00

86.00

85.00



Rank Contestants Team Score Tiebreak NC Points Judges Points

66 Pilot Harrison Sachse 2319 LeTourneau University 446.00 0.00 0.00 84.00
67 Pilot Kyle Neighbors 1819 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 448.00 0.00 0.00 83.00
68 Pilot Zachary Meyer 1820 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 451.00 0.00 0.00 82.00
69 Pilot Gavin Chu 2215 Kent State University 461.00 0.00 0.00 81.00
70 Pilot Wheatley Nieslanik 1419 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.  469.00 0.00 0.00 79.50
70 Pilot  Troy Ettenson 3415  St. Louis Univ. - Parks College 469.00 0.00 0.00 79.50
72 Pilot Robert Guevara 3121  San Jose State University 477.00 0.00 0.00 77.50
72 Pilot Lukas Simko 3634 United States Air Force Academy 477.00 0.00 0.00 77.50
74 Pilot Hailey Olson 3815 University of North Dakota 478.00 0.00 0.00 76.00
75 Pilot  Michelle Noland 2718 Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato 482.00 0.00 0.00 75.00
76 Pilot Gavin Borgmann 3219 Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ 488.00 0.00 0.00 74.00
77 Pilot Scotlond Ernsting 2411 Lewis University 494.00 0.00 0.00 72.50
77 Pilot  Adler Mueller 1426 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.  494.00 0.00 0.00 72.50
79 Pilot  Yonas Bursch 1428 Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col. 521.00 0.00 0.00 71.00
80 Pilot  Trevor Denker 3713  University of Nebraska - Omaha 524.00 0.00 0.00 70.00
81 Pilot  Alexander Sandy 3113 San Jose State University 525.00 0.00 0.00 69.00
82 Pilot Thomas Reid 3718 University of Nebraska - Omaha 528.00 0.00 0.00 68.00
83 Pilot  Grant Gillespie 3318 Southern lllinois University 536.00 0.00 0.00 67.00
84 Pilot M Dauphinee 2010 Jacksonville University 542.00 0.00 0.00 66.00
85 Pilot Della O'Donnell 2112 Kansas State University - Salina 545.00 0.00 0.00 65.00
86 Pilot Nicholas Sears 1718 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 547.00 0.00 0.00 64.00
87 Pilot Bo Barlow 1011 Auburn University 554.00 0.00 0.00 63.00
88 Pilot Jacob Melanson 2515 Liberty University 555.00 0.00 0.00 62.00
89 Pilot Liam Fisher 1019  Auburn University 567.00 0.00 0.00 61.00
90 Pilot  William Skradski 3721  University of Nebraska - Omaha 584.00 0.00 0.00 60.00
91 Pilot Rohan Solomon 1118 Bowling Green State University 586.00 0.00 0.00 59.00
92 Pilot Patrick Gilbert 3017 Rocky Mountain College 587.00 0.00 0.00 58.00
93 Pilot  Troy Ball 2626 Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver 591.00 0.00 0.00 57.00
94 Pilot Bryce Goble 2519 Liberty University 623.00 0.00 0.00 56.00
95 Pilot  Gerrit de Looze 2714  Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato 629.00 0.00 0.00 55.00
96 Pilot Jacaree Louis 1329 California Aeronautical University 641.00 0.00 0.00 54.00
97 Pilot Zachary Cohen 2813 Oklahoma State University 649.00 0.00 0.00 53.00

98 Pilot Isaac Smith 2115 Kansas State University - Salina 656.00 0.00 0.00 52.00



Rank

99

100

100

102

103

103

105

105

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

116

118

119

119

119

122

123

124

124

124

127

128

129

130

131

Contestants

Pilot Matthew Tirella

Pilot Harman Chauhan
Pilot  Orion Darkes
Pilot Brenna Warren

Pilot Evan Hoyle

Pilot  Dylan Anderson
Pilot Yoham Ortiz
Pilot  Timothy Pipal
Pilot Linus Vazquez
Pilot Gavin Nieters
Pilot Kaden Laehu
Pilot  Mitch Blackstock
Pilot  Lauren Shock
Pilot Zachary Courtright

Pilot  Brian Williams

Pilot Michael Rovida
Pilot  Nicklas Haven
Pilot Lincoln DeAlmeida
Pilot Cayden Smith
Pilot Kyle Longley
Pilot Ethan Sykes
Pilot Morgan Moore
Pilot  Alex Martin
Pilot  William McGovern-Fagg
Pilot  Stilen Adams
Pilot  Philip Pinto
Pilot Matthew Berris
Pilot Gavin Monthye
Pilot Taylor Jackson
Pilot jenna Baglio
Pilot Owen Rodriguez
Pilot Weston Boese

Pilot  Jay Olive

2113

3423

3120

3021

4011

1021

1223

3417

2227

3414

2921

1013

3915

2015

1912

1924

4114

1215

1116

1022

2412

3912

1220

3921

1420

2012

1915

3416

1923

4116

2413

1430

3914

Team

Kansas State University - Salina
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
San Jose State University
Rocky Mountain College
Western Michigan University
Auburn University
Bridgewater State University
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Kent State University

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Purdue University

Auburn University

University of Oklahoma
Jacksonville University

Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Ohio University

Bridgewater State University
Bowling Green State University
Auburn University

Lewis University

University of Oklahoma
Bridgewater State University

University of Oklahoma

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

Jacksonville University

Florida Institute of Technology
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Florida Institute of Technology
Ohio University

Lewis University

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

University of Oklahoma

Score

657.00

658.00

658.00

692.00

700.00

700.00

732.00

732.00

738.00

742.00

749.00

760.00

792.00

800.00

812.00

822.00

847.00

850.00

850.00

869.00

875.00

875.00

875.00

925.00

960.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,125.00

1,174.00

1,200.00

1,250.00

1,300.00

Tiebreak NC Points

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Judges Points
51.00
49.50
49.50
48.00
46.50
46.50
44.50
44.50
43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
33.50
33.50
32.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
28.00
27.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00

18.50



Rank Contestants

131 Pilot Lacie Malsam

133 Pilot  William Layton
134 Pilot  Alexander Williams
135 Pilot  Andrew Vitiello

Pilot Matthew Anderson

Pilot  Penelope Vermillion
Pilot Mya Lee
Pilot Nathan Zhou
Pilot Jacob Chang
Pilot Brayden Snedigar
Pilot Rebecca Berris
Pilot ~ Christopher Hutchins
Pilot Joyce Robinson
Pilot  Sierra MacMillan
Pilot  Cailin Friary
Pilot Zoe Hafner
Pilot Harper Meehan

Pilot Davin Bluntq

Regional Top Pilot

Contestants

Contestant Jack Tregellas
Contestant Matthew Anderson
Contestant Daniel Souppa
Contestant Landon Clark
Contestant Taylon Haecker
Contestant Samuel Budoff
Contestant Ryan Agan
Contestant Bo Barlow
Contestant Zeke Erickson

3015

1326

3019

1212

1315

4115

2016

2322

2416

2927

1914

2814

4113

2619

2712

2622

2011

1816

3637

1315

4021

3216

3813

4210

2911

1011

2513

Team

Rocky Mountain College
California Aeronautical University
Rocky Mountain College
Bridgewater State University
California Aeronautical University
Ohio University

Jacksonville University
LeTourneau University

Lewis University

Purdue University

Florida Institute of Technology
Oklahoma State University

Ohio University

Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Jacksonville University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott

Team

United States Air Force Academy
California Aeronautical University
Western Michigan University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
University of North Dakota

United States Military Academy
Purdue University

Auburn University

Liberty University

Score Tiebreak NC Points
1,300.00 0.00 0.00
1,350.00 0.00 0.00
1,588.00 0.00 0.00
1,775.00 0.00 0.00
DQ 0.00 0.00
DQ 0.00 0.00
DQ 0.00 0.00
DQ 0.00 0.00
DQ 0.00 0.00
DQ 0.00 0.00
DQ 0.00 0.00
DQ 0.00 0.00
DQ 0.00 0.00
DQ 0.00 0.00
DQ 0.00 0.00
DQ 0.00 0.00
DQ 0.00 0.00
DQ 0.00 0.00

Region NC Points

1.00 0.00

2.00 0.00

3.00 0.00

4.00 0.00

6.00 0.00

7.00 0.00

8.00 0.00

9.00 0.00

10.00 0.00

Judges Points
18.50
17.00
16.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Judges Points
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



SAFECON Championship

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

27

29

30

30

Team

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
University of North Dakota
Southern lllinois University

The Ohio State University

Western Michigan University
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
United States Air Force Academy
Oklahoma State University

Kent State University

Purdue University

LeTourneau University

Kansas State University - Salina
University of Nebraska - Omaha
California Aeronautical University
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
San Jose State University

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Liberty University

Auburn University

Bowling Green State University

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Lewis University

Rocky Mountain College

Florida Institute of Technology
University of Oklahoma
Jacksonville University
Bridgewater State University
Ohio University

United States Military Academy

Points

433.50

402.00

284.00

243.00

232.00

195.00

190.50

119.50

116.00

109.00

99.00

94.00

83.00

78.00

71.00

58.00

54.50

54.00

53.00

43.00

40.00

37.00

30.00

29.00

24.00

20.00

19.00

19.00

14.00

0.00

0.00



Short Field Landing

Rank Contestants

1 Pilot  Jake Mack

2 Pilot  Davin Bluntq

3 Pilot Matthew Cleveland
4 Pilot Walter Jimenez
5 Pilot Zachary Meyer
6 Pilot Daniel Souppa
7 Pilot Taylon Haecker
8 Pilot Liam Harrison
8 Pilot Joe Waxman

8 Pilot Jeff McCabe
11 Pilot  Michael Desio

12 Pilot  Grant Gillespie
13 Pilot  Nathaniel Dietz
14 Pilot Ronald Smith

15 Pilot Rylie Anderson
16 Pilot Nathan Gute

16 Pilot Andrew Pagan
18 Pilot Bryce Goble

18 Pilot  Thorin Phinney
20 Pilot Dylan Anderson
21 Pilot Michael Einwich
22 Pilot Caleb Seymour
23 Pilot  Tyler Thieman

23 Pilot  Mitch Blackstock
25 Pilot  Ethan Michon

26 Pilot  Riley Kromer

27 Pilot James Lopez

28 Pilot  Nathanael Brown
28 Pilot  Frederick Stamper
30 Pilot Landon Clark

31 Pilot Mateo Torres

31 Pilot Jameson Pike

3321

1816

3812

3519

1820

4021

3813

3319

3526

2222

1713

3318

3820

3635

3615

4012

2923

2519

2318

1021

2111

2224

3714

1013

1813

2623

1328

2517

2225

3216

3326

1925

Team

Southern lllinois University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
University of North Dakota

The Ohio State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Western Michigan University
University of North Dakota
Southern lllinois University

The Ohio State University

Kent State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Southern lllinois University
University of North Dakota

United States Air Force Academy
United States Air Force Academy
Western Michigan University
Purdue University

Liberty University

LeTourneau University

Auburn University

Kansas State University - Salina
Kent State University

University of Nebraska - Omaha
Auburn University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
California Aeronautical University
Liberty University

Kent State University

Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Southern lllinois University

Florida Institute of Technology

Score

11.00

12.00

24.00

46.00

49.00

52.00

56.00

76.00

76.00

76.00

77.00

78.00

80.00

81.00

84.00

85.00

85.00

89.00

89.00

97.00

103.00

106.00

110.00

110.00

113.00

119.00

127.00

130.00

130.00

132.00

137.00

137.00

Tiebreak NC Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

40.00

38.00

36.00

34.00

32.00

30.00

28.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

20.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

12.00

9.00

9.00

5.00

5.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges Points

150.00

149.00

148.00

147.00

146.00

145.00

144.00

142.00

142.00

142.00

140.00

139.00

138.00

137.00

136.00

134.50

134.50

132.50

132.50

131.00

130.00

129.00

127.50

127.50

126.00

125.00

124.00

122.50

122.50

121.00

119.50

119.50



Rank Contestants

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

41

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

49

49

52

53

53

55

55

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Cayden Smith
Ryan Agan

Josh Lovsted
Landon Scott
Kyle Neighbors
Hannah Stout
Case Mclntyre
Thomas Reid
Robert Guevara
Robert DeVergillo
Trevor Denker
Vassilios Georges
Karsten Kotchenruther
Liam Nowels
Quinn Dooley
Caden Ulmer
Evan Blot
Brayden Snedigar
John Kalvin
Caleb Rexroad
Dylan Van Holton
Hailey Olson
Gerrit de Looze
Braxton Smith
Luke Weigel
Evan Hoyle
Gavin Chu

Sierra MacMillan
Zachary Hahn
Cori King

Seung Hoon Han
Gavin Borgmann

Christopher Hutchins

1116

2911

2316

3720

1819

3218

3521

3718

3121

2915

3713

3317

4016

3016

1719

2414

2615

2927

1716

3632

4023

3815

2714

2530

3212

4011

2215

2619

3512

1114

1723

3219

2814

Team

Bowling Green State University
Purdue University

LeTourneau University

University of Nebraska - Omaha
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
The Ohio State University
University of Nebraska - Omaha
San Jose State University

Purdue University

University of Nebraska - Omaha
Southern lllinois University
Western Michigan University
Rocky Mountain College

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Lewis University

Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Purdue University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
United States Air Force Academy
Western Michigan University
University of North Dakota
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Liberty University

Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Western Michigan University

Kent State University

Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
The Ohio State University

Bowling Green State University
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

Oklahoma State University

Score

149.00

155.00

156.00

162.00

163.00

170.00

178.00

180.00

187.00

187.00

196.00

200.00

214.00

216.00

239.00

240.00

260.00

260.00

260.00

261.00

274.00

274.00

291.00

291.00

295.00

301.00

314.00

323.00

324.00

329.00

336.00

345.00

348.00

Tiebreak NC Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges Points

118.00

117.00

116.00

115.00

114.00

113.00

112.00

111.00

109.50

109.50

108.00

107.00

106.00

105.00

104.00

103.00

101.00

101.00

101.00

99.00

97.50

97.50

95.50

95.50

94.00

93.00

92.00

91.00

90.00

89.00

88.00

87.00

86.00



Rank Contestants

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Orion Darkes

M Dauphinee
Bo Barlow
Harrison Sachse

Matthew Anderson

William McGovern-Fagg

Zeke Erickson
Kyle Marder
Ethan Mouser
Nicklas Haven
Jacob Chang
Caleb Crockett
Brian Williams
Jonathan Lindgren
Jacaree Louis
Stilen Adams
William Layton
Alexander Sandy
Scotlond Ernsting
Nico Clayton
Cole Yokoyama
Jake Barger
Nicholas Sears
Jay Olive

Nathan Leech
Karl Westermeyer
Tommy Hagan
Michael Kelly
Rohan Solomon
Jacob Melanson
Ty Kuehl

Robby Warda

Daniel Novovesky

3120

2010

1011

2319

1315

3921

2513

3628

2317

4114

2416

3112

1912

1814

1329

1420

1326

3113

2411

3515

3824

2716

1718

3914

2812

3641

1122

2815

1118

2515

2816

2720

2117

Team

San Jose State University
Jacksonville University

Auburn University

LeTourneau University

California Aeronautical University
University of Oklahoma

Liberty University

United States Air Force Academy
LeTourneau University

Ohio University

Lewis University

San Jose State University

Florida Institute of Technology
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott

California Aeronautical University

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

California Aeronautical University
San Jose State University

Lewis University

The Ohio State University
University of North Dakota
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
University of Oklahoma
Oklahoma State University
United States Air Force Academy
Bowling Green State University
Oklahoma State University
Bowling Green State University
Liberty University

Oklahoma State University
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato

Kansas State University - Salina

Score

352.00

357.00

368.00

384.00

391.00

407.00

421.00

427.00

431.00

439.00

457.00

465.00

469.00

471.00

472.00

481.00

484.00

496.00

497.00

503.00

506.00

513.00

520.00

530.00

531.00

557.00

575.00

578.00

579.00

593.00

620.00

627.00

631.00

Tiebreak NC Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges Points
85.00
84.00
83.00
82.00
81.00
80.00
79.00
78.00
77.00
76.00
75.00
74.00
73.00
72.00
71.00
70.00
69.00
68.00
67.00
66.00
65.00
64.00
63.00
62.00
61.00
60.00
59.00
58.00
57.00
56.00
55.00
54.00

53.00



Rank

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

109

111

112

112

114

115

116

117

117

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

125

127

128

128

130

131

Contestants

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Ethan Sykes
Logan Collins
Luke Dufort

Kyle Longley
Kaden Laehu
Yoham Ortiz
Mitchell Smith
Patrick Gilbert
Della O'Donnell
Andrew Matticola
Joyce Robinson
Philip Pinto

John Roberts
Penelope Vermillion
Lucy Altwies
Brendan Stoll
Michelle Noland
Claire Trapp
Andrew Shamblen
Dylan Bird

Owen Rodriguez
Cailin Friary

Lacie Malsam
Micah Berger
John Goudas
Wheatley Nieslanik
Hayden Allen
Harman Chauhan
Cole Zamora
Brenna Warren
Lincoln DeAlmeida
Jackson Kaspar

William Skradski

2412

1422

2114

1022

2021

1223

3918

3017

2112

2013

4113

2012

1413

4115

2211

3420

2718

2116

1113

4122

2413

2712

3015

2811

1218

1419

4121

3423

3126

3021

1215

1324

3721

Team

Lewis University

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

Kansas State University - Salina
Auburn University

Purdue University

Bridgewater State University
University of Oklahoma

Rocky Mountain College
Kansas State University - Salina
Jacksonville University

Ohio University

Jacksonville University

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

Ohio University

Kent State University

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Kansas State University - Salina
Bowling Green State University
Ohio University

Lewis University

Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Rocky Mountain College
Oklahoma State University

Bridgewater State University

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

Ohio University

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
San Jose State University

Rocky Mountain College
Bridgewater State University
California Aeronautical University

University of Nebraska - Omaha

Score

633.00

638.00

696.00

747.00

763.00

775.00

781.00

791.00

805.00

825.00

850.00

850.00

894.00

900.00

900.00

911.00

934.00

975.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,021.00

1,024.00

1,043.00

1,050.00

1,075.00

1,081.00

1,100.00

1,100.00

1,173.00

1,175.00

1,175.00

1,200.00

1,230.00

Tiebreak NC Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges Points
52.00
51.00
50.00
49.00
48.00
47.00
46.00
45.00
44.00
43.00
41.50
41.50
40.00
38.50
38.50
37.00
36.00
35.00
33.50
33.50
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
25.50
25.50
24.00
22.50
22.50
21.00

20.00



Rank

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

Contestants

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Andrew Jeng
Colin Tabinga
Troy Ball

Avery Karasinski
Zoe Hafner
Harper Meehan
Renna Kingsbury
Dillon Mucha
Adler Mueller
Layton Wilder
Troy Ettenson
Mya Lee
Madelyn Dulong
Sehwan Park
Colby Hotaling
Michael Rovida
Sydney Nimerick
Elena Jurado

Matthew Berris

3911

1020

2626

1921

2622

2011

1219

3013

1426

3916

3415

2016

1217

3418

3214

1924

3411

2315

1915

Team

University of Oklahoma

Auburn University

Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Florida Institute of Technology
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Jacksonville University
Bridgewater State University

Rocky Mountain College

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

University of Oklahoma

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Jacksonville University
Bridgewater State University

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Florida Institute of Technology

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
LeTourneau University

Florida Institute of Technology

Score

1,250.00

1,269.00

1,329.00

1,350.00

1,475.00

1,699.00

1,775.00

1,845.00

2,075.00

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

Tiebreak NC Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges Points
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



Simulated Comprehensive Aircraft Navigation

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Ethan Michon

Davin Bluntq

Sean Smith

Joseph Burline

Lilly Vincent

Ryan Agan
Michael Einwich
Dylan Van Holton
Taylon Haecker
Bo Barlow

Ziad Elsherbiny

lan Schiller

Noah Bosse

Ryan Plaskoff

Riley Kromer

Jake Mack
Christopher Kelly
Daniel Souppa
Justen Lim
Jayden Alexander
Ethan Karalus

Erin Brzusek

Christopher Hutchins
William McGovern-Fagg
Sean Edelman

Isaac Smith

1813

1816

3636

1712

1818

2911

2111

4023

3813

1011

1822

1821

1711

3523

2623

3321

3814

4021

3119

1922

2919

3619

2814

3921

4025

2115

Team

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

United States Air Force
Academy

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Purdue University

Kansas State University - Salina

Western Michigan University
University of North Dakota
Auburn University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

The Ohio State University

Metropolitan State Univ. of
Denver

Southern lllinois University
University of North Dakota
Western Michigan University

San Jose State University

Florida Institute of Technology

Purdue University

United States Air Force
Academy

Oklahoma State University
University of Oklahoma

Western Michigan University

Kansas State University - Salina

Correct

35.00

32.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

29.00

29.00

29.00

28.00

28.00

28.00

27.00

27.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

23.00

23.00

23.00

23.00

Elapsed
Time

1:10:00

1:10:00

1:05:27

1:08:45

1:09:30

1:09:51
1:06:12
1:06:40
1:09:21
1:06:11

1:09:22

1:09:49

0:57:30

1:09:55

0:56:54

1:09:05
1:09:34
1:09:14
1:03:01
1:06:45
1:08:25

1:09:21

1:06:39
1:07:00
1:08:21

1:09:28

NC
Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

150.00

149.00

148.00

147.00

146.00

145.00
144.00
143.00
142.00
141.00

140.00

139.00

138.00

137.00

136.00

135.00
134.00
133.00
132.00
131.00
130.00

129.00

128.00
127.00
126.00

125.00



Rank Contestants
27 Contestant Naman Mody

28 Contestant Luke Shima

29 Contestant M Dauphinee

30 Contestant Nathan Lissy

31 Contestant  Saelyr Hunt

32 Contestant Daniel Aurand
33 Contestant Hailey Olson
34 Contestant James Cone
35 Contestant Zeke Amagasu

36 Contestant Zachary Hahn

37 Contestant Gerald Lucas
38 Contestant Jason Ellis

39 Contestant Caleb Seymour
40 Contestant Nicklas Haven
41 Contestant Harper Meehan

42 Contestant Ryan Arnold

43 Contestant Keishi Cole

44 Contestant Nicholas Sears
45 Contestant Andrew Shamblen
46 Contestant Maxwell Schimelpfenig

47 Contestant Hayden Allen

48 Contestant Michelle Noland

49 Contestant Matthew Anderson

50 Contestant Matthew Chiu

51 Contestant Thomas Eckstrom

52 Contestant Filip Kapera
53 Contestant Theodore Blundell

54 Contestant  Adler Mueller

4022

2625

2010

3627

2314

2212

3815

3316

3125

3512

4024

2612

2224

4114

2011

1124

3913

1718

1113

3822

4121

2718

1315

2913

3624

2420

4112

1426

Team
Western Michigan University

Metropolitan State Univ. of
Denver

Jacksonville University

United States Air Force
Academy

LeTourneau University

Kent State University
University of North Dakota
Southern lllinois University
San Jose State University
The Ohio State University
Western Michigan University

Metropolitan State Univ. of
Denver

Kent State University

Ohio University

Jacksonville University
Bowling Green State University
University of Oklahoma

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Bowling Green State University
University of North Dakota
Ohio University

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

California Aeronautical
University

Purdue University

United States Air Force
Academy

Lewis University

Ohio University

Colorado Northwestern Comm.

Col.

Correct

23.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

19.00

19.00

Elapsed
Time

1:09:29

1:02:14

1:08:19

1:04:51

1:05:07
1:07:24
1:07:43
1:07:46
1:08:05
1:09:32
1:09:38

0:56:30

1:04:17
1:05:16
1:06:05
1:06:29
1:08:13

1:08:23

1:08:54
1:09:27
1:01:30

1:06:56

1:07:28

1:09:07

1:09:11

1:10:00
1:00:27

1:02:33

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

124.00

123.00

122.00

121.00

120.00
119.00
118.00
117.00
116.00
115.00
114.00

113.00

112.00
111.00
110.00
109.00
108.00

107.00

106.00
105.00
104.00

103.00

102.00

101.00

100.00

99.00
98.00

97.00



Rank Contestants

55 Contestant Harman Chauhan
56 Contestant  Rohit Nair

57 Contestant Jillian Ondrus

58 Contestant Braydn Salmon
59 Contestant Zachary Cohen
60 Contestant Mateo Torres

60 Contestant Kyle Marder

62 Contestant Grace Read

63 Contestant  Alexis Wollum
64 Contestant jenna Baglio
65 Contestant Rohan Solomon

66 Contestant Gavin Chu

67 Contestant Peter Winter

68 Contestant Andrew McKinley

69 Contestant John Kalvin

70 Contestant Alana Stahl

71 Contestant Robby Warda

72 Contestant  Olivia Lassman
73 Contestant  Chloe Schrick
74 Contestant Brendan Stoll
75 Contestant Kyle Longley
76 Contestant Thomas Reid
77 Contestant Fengning Liu
78 Contestant Cayden Smith
79 Contestant Brenna Warren
80 Contestant  Anthony Avila
81 Contestant Lacie Malsam
82 Contestant Zeke Erickson

83 Contestant Jayden Warren

3423

1920

2417

1017

2813

3326

3628

3524

3818

4116

1118

2215

2617

2223

1716

3325

2720

2817

3719

3420

1022

3718

3520

1116

3021

3117

3015

2513

3217

Team

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Florida Institute of Technology
Lewis University

Auburn University

Oklahoma State University
Southern lllinois University

United States Air Force
Academy

The Ohio State University
University of North Dakota
Ohio University

Bowling Green State University
Kent State University

Metropolitan State Univ. of
Denver

Kent State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

Southern lllinois University

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

Oklahoma State University
University of Nebraska - Omaha
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Auburn University

University of Nebraska - Omaha
The Ohio State University
Bowling Green State University
Rocky Mountain College

San Jose State University
Rocky Mountain College

Liberty University

Southeastern Oklahoma State
Univ

Correct

19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

Elapsed
Time

1:06:25
1:06:37
1:06:49
1:07:26
1:08:06
1:09:09

1:09:09

1:09:21
0:59:40
1:02:25
1:05:17
1:06:41

1:07:45

1:08:16

1:08:23

1:08:47

1:09:01

1:09:11
1:09:25
1:09:28
1:09:43
1:09:47
1:09:48
0:56:33
0:59:42
1:01:21
1:02:11
1:05:20

1:05:31

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

96.00
95.00
94.00
93.00
92.00
90.50

90.50

89.00
88.00
87.00
86.00
85.00

84.00

83.00

82.00

81.00

80.00

79.00
78.00
77.00
76.00
75.00
74.00
73.00
72.00
71.00
70.00
69.00

68.00



Rank Contestants
84 Contestant Troy Ettenson
85 Contestant James Coach

86 Contestant  Ashleigh Sharkey

87 Contestant Holly Hepler
88 Contestant Micah Berger
89 Contestant Kai Davis

90 Contestant Brian Heller

91 Contestant Julie McCallister

92 Contestant Chloe Leonard
93 Contestant Daniel Novovesky
94 Contestant Layton Wilder
95 Contestant Juan Hernandez
96 Contestant Alex Martin

97 Contestant Alex Duman

98 Contestant Rebecca Berris
99 Contestant  Sydney Nimerick
100 Contestant Jack Lomer

101 Contestant Riley Reposa
102 Contestant Peter Belmonte
1083 Contestant Aliya Applin

104 Contestant Bryn Barr

105 Contestant Savannah Coffia

106 Contestant  Derrick Dunlap

107 Contestant Morgan Moore
108 Contestant Samuel Casto
109 Contestant Mya Lee

110 Contestant  Philip Pinto

111 Contestant Logan Collins

112 Contestant Braxton Smith

3415

1214

1717

2313

2811

2824

1119

1433

2524

2117

3916

3114

1220

3715

1914

3411

2922

1225

3421

1016

3514

1318

1321

3912

4120

2016

2012

1422

2530

Team
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Bridgewater State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Daytona

LeTourneau University
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
Bowling Green State University

Colorado Northwestern Comm.
Col.

Liberty University

Kansas State University - Salina
University of Oklahoma

San Jose State University
Bridgewater State University
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Florida Institute of Technology
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Purdue University

Bridgewater State University

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Auburn University

The Ohio State University

California Aeronautical
University

California Aeronautical
University

University of Oklahoma
Ohio University

Jacksonville University
Jacksonville University

Colorado Northwestern Comm.
Col.

Liberty University

Correct

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

Elapsed
Time

1:05:48
1:05:54

1:06:43

1:06:50
1:08:04
1:08:23
1:08:38

1:08:41

1:08:58
1:09:50
0:59:02
0:59:24
1:02:52
1:04:57
1:05:11
1:05:31
1:07:18
1:08:15
1:09:01
1:09:08
1:09:17

1:09:19

1:09:46

0:54:29
0:57:13
0:59:11
0:59:29

1:00:44

1:03:09

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

67.00
66.00

65.00

64.00
63.00
62.00
61.00

60.00

59.00
58.00
57.00
56.00
55.00
54.00
53.00
52.00
51.00
50.00
49.00
48.00
47.00

46.00

45.00

44.00
43.00
42.00
41.00

40.00

39.00



Rank

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

Contestants

Contestant Joanscott Hunter

Contestant Trevor Denker

Contestant Alexander Sandy
Contestant Della O'Donnell
Contestant Isabella Budreau

Contestant Stilen Adams

Contestant Josh Lovsted

Contestant Sara Suber

Contestant Landon Clark

Contestant Caden Ulmer

Contestant Gerrit de Looze

Contestant Lincoln DeAlmeida

Roberto Hurtado
Quezada

Contestant

Contestant Wheatley Nieslanik

Contestant Zachary Courtright

Contestant  Cailin Friary

Contestant Liam Nowels

Contestant Jessica Molter
Contestant Patrick Gilbert

Contestant Isaiah Tejada

Contestant Andrew Jeng

Contestant Scotlond Ernsting

Contestant Zoe Hafner

Contestant Harrison Sachse

Contestant  Bailey Broughton
Contestant  Jeremy Murray

Contestant Riley Haley

2717

3713

3113

2112

2123

1420

2316

1023

3216

2414

2714

1215

1323

1419

2015

2712

3016

3014

3017

1336

3911

2411

2622

2319

2312

3322

1911

Team

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

University of Nebraska - Omaha
San Jose State University

Kansas State University - Salina
Kansas State University - Salina

Colorado Northwestern Comm.
Col.

LeTourneau University
Auburn University

Southeastern Oklahoma State
Univ

Lewis University

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

Bridgewater State University

California Aeronautical
University

Colorado Northwestern Comm.
Col.

Jacksonville University

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

Rocky Mountain College
Rocky Mountain College
Rocky Mountain College

California Aeronautical
University

University of Oklahoma
Lewis University

Metropolitan State Univ. of
Denver

LeTourneau University
LeTourneau University
Southern lllinois University

Florida Institute of Technology

Correct

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

Elapsed
Time

1:03:26

1:04:06
1:05:44
1:06:50
1:06:53

1:07:54

1:07:58
1:08:30

1:08:52

1:09:07

1:09:10

1:09:16

1:09:38

0:46:09

1:05:27

1:05:35

1:06:55
1:08:23
1:09:58

1:00:19

1:00:55
1:02:10

1:03:47

1:04:59
1:06:58
1:09:39

1:09:54

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

38.00

37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00

33.00

32.00
31.00

30.00

29.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00
21.00
20.00

19.00

18.00
17.00

16.00

15.00
14.00
13.00

12.00



Rank

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

Team Sportsmanship Award

Rank

Contestants

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Team

California Aeronautical University

Vincent Yang
Laura Carreno
Harrison Dykes
Kasen King
Daniel Piazza
Avery Karasinski
Ella Slade

Ella Puccio

Shoichi Yasui

Hannah Stout

Annika Mortensen

1228

2415

2518

2218

2528

1921

2926

3213

3722

3218

3221

Team

Bridgewater State University
Lewis University

Liberty University

Kent State University

Liberty University

Florida Institute of Technology
Purdue University

Southeastern Oklahoma State
Univ

University of Nebraska - Omaha

Southeastern Oklahoma State
Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma State
Univ

Rank

0.00

Elapsed

Correct Time

12.00 0:46:00
12.00 1:02:50
12.00 1:06:20
12.00 1:06:33
12.00 1:06:51
12.00 1:07:54
12.00 1:08:23
11.00 1:09:40
10.00 1:09:41
9.00 1:00:43
9.00 1:09:34
NC Points

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

Judges Points

0.00



Top Pilot

Rank Contestant

1 Matthew
Cleveland

2 Ethan Mouser

3 Davin Bluntqg

4 Ben Campbell

5 Jack Tregellas

6 Noah Bosse

7 Jake Mack

8 Thomas Reid

9 Jedrick
Sanders

10 Savannah
Coffia

11 Nathan Lissy

12 Landon Clark

13 Nico Clayton

14 Walter Jimenez

15 Ethan Karalus

15 Micah Berger

17 Christopher
Hutchins

17 Gavin Bowman

17 Zachary Meyer

3812

2317

1816

3314

3637

1711

3321

3718

1812

1318

3627

3216

3515

3519

2919

2811

2814

2122

1820

Team

University of North
Dakota

LeTourneau University

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Prescott

Southern lllinois
University

United States Air
Force Academy

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Daytona

Southern lllinois
University

University of Nebraska
- Omaha

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Prescott

California Aeronautical
University

United States Air
Force Academy

Southeastern
Oklahoma State Univ

The Ohio State
University

The Ohio State
University

Purdue University

Oklahoma State
University

Oklahoma State
University

Kansas State
University - Salina

Embry Riddle Aero.
Univ. - Prescott

Total
Points

94.00

66.00

57.00

52.00

48.50

48.00

45.00

41.00

40.00

40.00

38.00

36.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

First Tie Break
(Computer Accuracy)

19.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10.00

7.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Second Tie Break
(Aircraft Recognition)

10.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Third Tie Break
(Message Drop)
10.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Top Scoring Contestant

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

17

18

19

20

20

20

23

23

25

25

25

28

29

30

31

31

Contestant
Matthew Cleveland
Grant Gillespie
Ethan Michon
Jack Tregellas
Nathan Gute
Ethan Mouser
Evan Blot
Nathaniel Dietz
Jake Mack

Joe Waxman
Davin Bluntqg
Jedrick Sanders
Nico Clayton
Noah Bosse
Cole Yokoyama
Ben Campbell
Taylon Haecker
Michael Einwich
Dylan Van Holton
Thomas Reid
Walter Jimenez
Michael Kelly
Bo Barlow
Savannah Coffia
Nathan Lissy
Daniel Souppa
lan Schiller
Landon Clark
Andreas Testerman
Liam Harrison
Joseph Burline

Samuel Low

3812

3318

1813

3637

4012

2317

2615

3820

3321

3526

1816

1812

3515

1711

3824

3314

3813

2111

4023

3718

3519

2815

1011

1318

3627

4021

1821

3216

3821

3319

1712

1815

Team

University of North Dakota
Southern lllinois University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
United States Air Force Academy
Western Michigan University
LeTourneau University
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
University of North Dakota
Southern lllinois University

The Ohio State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
The Ohio State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
University of North Dakota
Southern lllinois University
University of North Dakota

Kansas State University - Salina
Western Michigan University
University of Nebraska - Omaha
The Ohio State University
Oklahoma State University

Auburn University

California Aeronautical University
United States Air Force Academy
Western Michigan University
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
University of North Dakota
Southern lllinois University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott

Points

133.00

75.00

75.00

70.50

71.00

66.00

65.00

63.50

62.00

60.00

57.00

56.00

53.00

51.50

52.00

52.00

51.00

51.50

49.00

41.00

41.00

41.00

40.00

40.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

36.00

35.50

36.00

35.00

35.00



Rank

33

33

35

35

35

35

39

39

41

42

42

44

44

44

47

47

47

50

51

52

53

54

55

55

55

55

55

60

61

61

61

61

61

Contestant
Micah Berger
Ethan Karalus
Christopher Hutchins
Gavin Bowman
Zachary Meyer
Jeff McCabe
Ryan Agan
Michael Kelly
Tyler Thieman
Michelle Noland
Ziad Elsherbiny
Zachary Hahn
James Lopez
Ethan Fletcher
Sydney Nimerick
Michael Desio
Zeke Erickson
Caleb Seymour
Anthony Avila
Mateo Torres
Andrew Maciejewski
Rylie Anderson
Zachary Sornoza
Linus Vazquez
Peter Belmonte
Kaden Robinson
Adler Mueller
Monica Skibicki
Sean Smith

Kyle Neighbors
Daniel Aurand

Lauren Shock

Karsten Kotchenruther

2811

2919

2814

2122

1820

2222

2911

3817

3714

2718

1822

3512

1328

3115

3411

1713

2513

2224

3117

3326

4017

3615

1832

2227

3421

3819

1426

2320

3636

1819

2212

3915

4016

Team

Oklahoma State University

Purdue University

Oklahoma State University

Kansas State University - Salina
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Kent State University

Purdue University

University of North Dakota
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
The Ohio State University
California Aeronautical University
San Jose State University

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Liberty University

Kent State University

San Jose State University
Southern lllinois University

Western Michigan University
United States Air Force Academy
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Kent State University

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College

University of North Dakota

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

LeTourneau University

United States Air Force Academy
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Kent State University

University of Oklahoma

Western Michigan University

Points

34.00

34.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

29.00

29.00

27.50

26.00

26.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

22.50

23.00

21.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00



Rank

66

67

67

69

70

70

72

72

72

72

76

77

77

79

79

79

79

79

79

85

85

87

88

89

90

90

92

93

93

93

96

97

98

Contestant
Philip Pinto
Bryn Barr
Fengning Liu
Matthew Berris
Laura Carreno
Wonmin Kim

Cayden Smith

Myles Kopfle-Maurer

Brenna Warren
Lilly Vincent
Trevor Denker
Charlie Jacobs
Cyrus Kelawala
William Junghans
Ronald Smith
James Coach
Evan Munzel
Seung Hoon Han
Hannah Stout
Evan Hoyle
Frederick Stamper
Jerry Pham

Ryan Molleman
Cori King

Jordon Wallen
Younghwan Park
Christopher Foster
Thomas Nguyen
Meikha Navalta
Minwoo Kim

Karl Westermeyer
Vassilios Georges

Paul Butler

2012

3514

3520

1915

2415

1721

1116

1811

3021

1818

3713

3518

2920

1715

3635

1214

3823

1723

3218

4011

2225

1826

3630

1114

1827

1724

2820

3323

1817

2522

3641

3317

2419

Team

Jacksonville University

The Ohio State University

The Ohio State University

Florida Institute of Technology
Lewis University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Bowling Green State University
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Rocky Mountain College

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
University of Nebraska - Omaha
The Ohio State University

Purdue University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
United States Air Force Academy
Bridgewater State University
University of North Dakota

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Western Michigan University

Kent State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
United States Air Force Academy
Bowling Green State University
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Oklahoma State University
Southern lllinois University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Liberty University

United States Air Force Academy
Southern lllinois University

Lewis University

Points

17.00

16.00

16.00

16.50

17.00

17.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

14.50

15.00

15.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

13.00

13.00

13.50

13.00

13.50

12.00

12.00

12.50

11.00

11.00

11.00

10.00

10.50

10.00



Rank

98

100

100

100

100

104

104

104

107

108

109

110

110

112

112

112

115

115

115

115

119

120

121

122

122

122

122

122

127

127

129

130

130

Contestant
William Roeber
Thomas Van Dorpe
Daycen Rohrer
Andrew Pagan
Naman Mody
Andrew McKinley
Cody Spice
Patrick Gilbert
Troy Ettenson
Ryan Plaskoff
Jonathan Lindgren
Lucas Foster
Jesus Zamora
Raj Patel
Matthew Chiu

lan King

Erin Brzusek
Nathan Zhou
Riley Kromer
Douglas Stevenson
Della O'Donnell
Tommy Hagan
Kyra Hilsabeck
Thorin Phinney
Bryce Goble
Dong Hwan Kim
Caleb Crockett
Ethan Ross

Jake Barger
Christopher Kelly
Nicholas Sears
Luke Wadsworth

Micah Koen

1334

3328

1412

2923

4022

2223

1431

3017

3415

3523

1814

4020

2928

2924

2013

2514

3619

2322

2623

1729

2112

1122

3320

2318

2519

1726

3112

3525

2716

3814

1718

1732

3222

Team
California Aeronautical University

Southern lllinois University

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

Purdue University
Western Michigan University

Kent State University

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

Rocky Mountain College

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College

The Ohio State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Western Michigan University
Purdue University

Purdue University

Purdue University

Liberty University

United States Air Force Academy
LeTourneau University
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Kansas State University - Salina
Bowling Green State University
Southern lllinois University
LeTourneau University

Liberty University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
San Jose State University

The Ohio State University
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
University of North Dakota

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona

Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

Points

10.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.50

7.00

7.50

8.00

8.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.50

5.50

6.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4.00

4.00

3.50

4.00

4.00



Rank

130

130

130

130

136

137

138

138

138

138

142

143

144

144

144

144

144

144

144

144

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

Contestant
Matthew Tirella
Luke Weigel
Nicolas Napoleoni
Carson Ruhnke
Matthew Anderson
lan Bowen

Nancy Hohlbein
Collin Bogue
Miles Aronovitz
Harrison Sachse
Justen Lim
Harman Chauhan
Micah Domingo
Nathanael Brown
Amelia Marsicek
Zach Lach

Dylan Anderson
Braxton Smith
Caleb Foote
David LaBarre
Nathan Merrill
Tapan Puranik
jenna Baglio

Sol Hunicutt
Weston Boese
Theodore Blundell

Andrew Callaghan

Roberto Hurtado Quezada

Diego Martinez
Ryan Chichakly
Korry Noyes
Vic Thennes

Ryan Vanorder

2113

3212

1727

1728

1315

1916

4019

1111

3513

2319

3119

3423

1117

2517

2423

2219

1021

2530

3516

2523

4013

4014

4116

4123

1430

4112

4015

1323

1829

3123

1734

2512

4117

Team

Kansas State University - Salina
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
California Aeronautical University
Florida Institute of Technology
Western Michigan University
Bowling Green State University
The Ohio State University
LeTourneau University

San Jose State University

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Bowling Green State University
Liberty University

Lewis University

Kent State University

Auburn University

Liberty University

The Ohio State University

Liberty University

Western Michigan University
Western Michigan University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

Ohio University

Western Michigan University
California Aeronautical University
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
San Jose State University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Liberty University

Ohio University

Points

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.00

2.50

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

1.50

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

187

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

Contestant

Blake Schorsch
Ibrahim hammoudi
Brendan Stoll
Grace Read
Michael Rovida
Jay Olive

Vincent Yang
Sierra MacMillan
Logan Collins
Orion Darkes
Samuel Budoff
Alex Martin

Riley Reposa
John Kalvin

Taylor Jackson
James Cone

Julie McCallister
Lee Mcdonald
Derrick Dunlap
Lincoln DeAlmeida
Michael Chebuske
Wheatley Nieslanik
Griffin Jeannette
Samuel Casto
Thomas Eckstrom
Jacob Melanson
Riley Haley
Robert Guevara
Jared Libao

Jack Lomer

Isaac Smith

Kyle Marder

Isabella Budreau

2614

4119

3420

3524

1924

3914

1228

2619

1422

3120

4210

1220

1225

1716

1923

3316

1433

3629

1321

1215

3315

1419

1831

4120

3624

2515

1911

3121

1327

2022

2115

3628

2123

Team

Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Ohio University

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
The Ohio State University

Florida Institute of Technology
University of Oklahoma
Bridgewater State University

Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

San Jose State University

United States Military Academy
Bridgewater State University
Bridgewater State University
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Florida Institute of Technology

Southern lllinois University

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

United States Air Force Academy
California Aeronautical University
Bridgewater State University

Southern lllinois University

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott
Ohio University

United States Air Force Academy
Liberty University

Florida Institute of Technology

San Jose State University
California Aeronautical University
Purdue University

Kansas State University - Salina
United States Air Force Academy

Kansas State University - Salina

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

Contestant
Jakob Brunsell
Gavin Chu

Kasen King
Andrew Guthridge
Rebecca Berris
Hayden Allen
Skip Bailey

Hailey Olson
Halle Patzer

Luca Valenti

Philip Dworzanski
Troy Ball

Brayden Snedigar
Jacaree Louis
Shoichi Yasui
Andrew Hernandez
Juan Hernandez
Ella Puccio

Chloe Schrick
Annika Mortensen
Justin Langer
Alana Stahl

Holly Hepler
Sean Edelman
Josh Lovsted
Cole Zamora
Daniel Novovesky
Ashleigh Sharkey
David Nelson
Andrew Shamblen
Sara Suber
Braydn Salmon

Jacob Sklaver

3618

2215

2218

3012

1914

4121

3710

3815

3128

3638

1121

2626

2927

1329

3722

3116

3114

3213

3719

3221

1432

3325

2313

4025

2316

3126

2117

1717

1221

1113

1023

1017

1335

Team

United States Air Force Academy
Kent State University

Kent State University

Rocky Mountain College

Florida Institute of Technology
Ohio University

University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of North Dakota

San Jose State University

United States Air Force Academy
Bowling Green State University
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Purdue University

California Aeronautical University
University of Nebraska - Omaha
San Jose State University

San Jose State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
University of Nebraska - Omaha

Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

Southern lllinois University
LeTourneau University

Western Michigan University
LeTourneau University

San Jose State University
Kansas State University - Salina
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Bridgewater State University
Bowling Green State University
Auburn University

Auburn University

California Aeronautical University

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

188

256

257

257

257

257

257

262

262

Contestant
Harrison Dykes
Aliya Applin
Vanessa Collazo
Matthew Montes
Casey Garrigan
Yonas Bursch
Gerald Lucas
Jaiden Kohn
Quinn Dooley
Zachary Cohen
Dillon Mucha
Bailey Broughton
Caden Ulmer
Filip Kapera
Emmitt Snider
Ella Slade

Saelyr Hunt
Chloe Leonard
Zoe Hafner
Layton Wilder
Jason Ellis
Joanscott Hunter
Robby Warda

Kai Davis
Maxwell Schimelpfenig
Mitch Blackstock
Jayden Alexander
Michael Gow

M Dauphinee
Harper Meehan
William McGovern-Fagg
Caleb Rexroad

Austin Dawson

2518

1016

1310

1332

3625

1428

4024

1325

1719

2813

3013

2312

2414

2420

2531

2926

2314

2524

2622

3916

2612

2717

2720

2824

3822

1013

1922

1720

2010

2011

3921

3632

3622

Team

Liberty University

Auburn University

California Aeronautical University
California Aeronautical University
United States Air Force Academy
Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.
Western Michigan University
California Aeronautical University
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Oklahoma State University

Rocky Mountain College
LeTourneau University

Lewis University

Lewis University

Liberty University

Purdue University

LeTourneau University

Liberty University

Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
University of Oklahoma
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Oklahoma State University
University of North Dakota
Auburn University

Florida Institute of Technology
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Jacksonville University
Jacksonville University

University of Oklahoma

United States Air Force Academy

United States Air Force Academy

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.50

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

262

262

262

262

262

262

262

262

262

262

262

262

262

262

262

262

262

262

262

262

262

262

262

262

262

262

262

262

262

262

262

262

262

Contestant
Grant Germann
Gavin Nieters
Timothy Pipal
Sehwan Park
Ryder Schwoerer
Jeremy Murray
Nathaniel Hudnall
Brooke Wilken
Jayden Warren
Gavin Borgmann

Russell Sunio

Benjamin Gomez Villafane

Zeke Amagasu
Gavin Monthye
Landon Scott
Tyler Schoolcraft
Lacie Malsam

Ty Kuehl
Alexander Williams
Zachary Burnett
Liam Nowels
Kaden Laehu
Dylan Garagiola
Bradan Andrecs
Abby Yates

Olivia Lassman
Colton Williams
Nicklas Albrecht
Jackson Froderman
Jessica Molter
Advait Deepak
Gerrit de Looze

Luke Shima

3517

3414

3417

3418

3324

3322

2627

3215

3217

3219

3122

3118

3125

3416

3720

3633

3015

2816

3019

3018

3016

2921

2916

2912

2822

2817

2821

2719

2715

3014

2711

2714

2625

Team

The Ohio State University

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Southern lllinois University
Southern lllinois University
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
San Jose State University

San Jose State University

San Jose State University

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
University of Nebraska - Omaha
United States Air Force Academy
Rocky Mountain College
Oklahoma State University

Rocky Mountain College

Rocky Mountain College

Rocky Mountain College

Purdue University

Purdue University

Purdue University

Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Rocky Mountain College
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato

Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

262

298

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

Contestant
Camille Broome
Alexander Sandy
Sadie Martin
Sean Manraksa
Logan Hanson
Jacob Chang
Jeffrey Lacca
Dylan Baker
Graham Black
Nicolas Aiuppa
Thomas Kinser
James Martin
Hunter McCoy
Daniel Piazza
Alexander Gilluly
Brendan Holland
Cailin Friary
Colby Miller
Nathan Leech
Mitchell Smith
Dayon Wong
Trent Criser
Mark Mestre
Finn Ceyssens
Andrew Jeng
Antonin Stoddard
Peter Winter
Colin Tabinga
Austin Welde
Penelope Vermillion
Thomas Harrison
LeAnne Hawk

Sam Maxwell

2616

3113

2220

3020

2018

2416

2421

2516

2422

2424

2818

2525

2527

2528

1015

2613

2712

2713

2812

3918

2823

2914

3522

3412

3911

3220

2617

1020

1024

4115

3920

2216

2221

Team

Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
San Jose State University

Kent State University

Rocky Mountain College

Purdue University

Lewis University

Lewis University

Liberty University

Lewis University

Lewis University

Oklahoma State University

Liberty University

Liberty University

Liberty University

Auburn University

Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Oklahoma State University
University of Oklahoma

Oklahoma State University

Purdue University

The Ohio State University

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
University of Oklahoma
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Auburn University

Auburn University

Ohio University

University of Oklahoma

Kent State University

Kent State University

Points

0.00

0.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

Contestant
Landon Abrar
Colby Hotaling
Gabriel Booth
Connor Grell
Luke Trout
Xavier Supersad
Jack Ingebretsen
Sohan Singh
Case Mclintyre
Ben Brooks
David Johnson
Lukas Simko
Kolbe Villa
Robert DeVergillo
Jeffery Jaramillo
Cullen Leitner
Yoham Ortiz
Hudson Williams
Alex Birkhold
Brian Heller
Rohan Solomon
Gemma Corrado
Ryan Arnold
Stilen Adams
Renna Kingsbury
Meghan Toler
Kyle Longley
Robert Delvental
Shaun Okuda
Raiden Maekawa
Decklan Hanson
Jacob Royer

Alexis Wollum

3127

3214

3313

3716

3327

3419

3413

3124

3521

3617

3626

3634

3639

2915

2521

3717

1223

1018

1112

1119

1118

1123

1124

1420

1219

1227

1022

1216

1333

1330

1322

1423

3818

Team

San Jose State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Southern lllinois University
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Southern lllinois University

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
San Jose State University

The Ohio State University

United States Air Force Academy
United States Air Force Academy
United States Air Force Academy
United States Air Force Academy
Purdue University

Liberty University

University of Nebraska - Omaha
Bridgewater State University
Auburn University

Bowling Green State University
Bowling Green State University
Bowling Green State University
Bowling Green State University

Bowling Green State University

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

Bridgewater State University
Bridgewater State University
Auburn University

Bridgewater State University
California Aeronautical University
California Aeronautical University

California Aeronautical University

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

University of North Dakota

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

299

390

391

391

391

391

391

Contestant
Alex Duman
Isabella Hauri
Craig Crissman
Liam Fisher
Madelyn Dulong
Megan Wagner
Rohit Nair
Marlena Gutshall
William Skradski
Gillian Moisao
Avery Karasinski
Claire Trapp
Luke Dufort

Roei Gal Biton
Mary Barbour
Lucy Altwies
Ethan Prins
Jack Williamson
Ethan Sykes
Ava Ipolito
Owen Rodriguez
Alyssa Burkholder
Scotlond Ernsting
Jillian Ondrus
Elena Jurado

Joshua Tarver

Maddison Simkins

Kailer Young
Nathan Wallace
John Goudas
Devin Andrade
Brian Williams

Aaron Bethel

3715

2520

2621

1019

1217

1421

1920

1714

3721

1913

1921

2116

2114

2119

2120

2211

1919

2228

2412

2217

2413

2214

2411

2417

2315

2321

2529

1014

2118

1218

1918

1912

1917

Team
University of Nebraska - Omaha

Liberty University

Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver

Auburn University

Bridgewater State University

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

Florida Institute of Technology

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona

University of Nebraska - Omaha
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology
Kansas State University - Salina
Kansas State University - Salina
Kansas State University - Salina
Kansas State University - Salina
Kent State University

Florida Institute of Technology
Kent State University

Lewis University

Kent State University

Lewis University

Kent State University

Lewis University

Lewis University

LeTourneau University
LeTourneau University

Liberty University

Auburn University

Kansas State University - Salina
Bridgewater State University
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida Institute of Technology

Florida Institute of Technology

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

391

391

391

391

391

391

391

391

391

391

391

391

391

391

391

391

391

391

391

391

391

391

391

391

391

391

391

391

391

391

391

Contestant
Jameson Pike
Joel Sunil
Jackson Kaspar
Orion Rand
John Roberts
William Layton
Isaiah Tejada
Blake Demoff
Derek Sundberg
Connor Prentice
Mac Doser
Adam Poe
Dylan Bird
Pedro Enrique Tanure Barbosa
Nicklas Haven
Caleb Lee
Zachary Courtright
Mya Lee
Andrew Matticola
Chloe Hall
Andrew Vitiello
Joyce Robinson
Gavin Barzan
Matthew Yu
Morgan Moore
Keishi Cole
Ryan Shou
Myles Lucas
Brendan Kracht
Jarrid Carreiro

Keegan Gregory

1925

1730

1324

1434

1413

1326

1336

1319

1226

1224

2124

2121

4122

1731

4114

1012

2015

2016

2013

4118

1212

4113

2213

3917

3912

3913

3919

3816

1115

1213

2017

Team

Florida Institute of Technology

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
California Aeronautical University
Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.
Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.
California Aeronautical University
California Aeronautical University

California Aeronautical University

Bridgewater State University
Bridgewater State University
Kansas State University - Salina
Kansas State University - Salina

Ohio University

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona

Ohio University

Auburn University
Jacksonville University
Jacksonville University
Jacksonville University

Ohio University

Bridgewater State University
Ohio University

Kent State University
University of Oklahoma
University of Oklahoma
University of Oklahoma
University of Oklahoma
University of North Dakota
Bowling Green State University
Bridgewater State University

Purdue University

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Top Two Year School

Rank

Team

Colorado Northwestern Comm. Col.

Traditional Navigation

Rank Contestants

10

Pilot
Safety Observer
Pilot
Safety Observer
Pilot
Safety Observer
Pilot
Safety Observer
Pilot
Safety Observer
Pilot
Safety Observer
Pilot
Safety Observer
Pilot
Safety Observer
Pilot
Safety Observer
Pilot

Safety Observer

Noah Bosse
Michael Gow
Nathan Lissy
Jakob Brunsell
Landon Clark
Annika Mortensen
Nico Clayton
Zachary Hahn
Ben Campbell
Grant Gillespie
Michael Einwich
Isaac Smith
Ethan Mouser
Monica Skibicki
Michelle Noland
Robby Warda
Sydney Nimerick
Brendan Stoll
Anthony Avila

Russell Sunio

1711

1720

3627

3618

3216

3221

3515

3512

3314

3318

2111

2115

2317

2320

2718

2720

3411

3420

3117

3122

Team

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona
United States Air Force Academy
United States Air Force Academy
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
The Ohio State University

The Ohio State University

Southern lllinois University
Southern lllinois University

Kansas State University - Salina
Kansas State University - Salina
LeTourneau University

LeTourneau University

Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College

San Jose State University

San Jose State University

Tiebreak NC Points Judges Points

Score

151.02 0.00
302.00 0.00
322.00 0.00
345.24 0.00
360.43 0.00
500.00 0.00
678.42 0.00
784.10 0.00
1,153.14 0.00
1,854.23 0.00

40.00

0.00

38.00

0.00

36.00

0.00

34.00

0.00

32.00

0.00

30.00

0.00

28.00

0.00

26.00

0.00

24.00

0.00

22.00

0.00

Points

37.00

10.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

7.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

1.00

0.00



Unlimited Navigation

Rank Contestants

10

11

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Jedrick Sanders

Griffin Jeannette

Thomas Reid

Alex Duman

Matthew Cleveland

Alexis Wollum

Ethan Karalus

Matthew Chiu

Christopher Hutchins

Micah Berger

Bo Barlow

Austin Welde

Evan Blot

Troy Ball

Dylan Van Holton

Karsten
Kotchenruther

Zeke Erickson

lan King

James Lopez

Blake Demoff

Adler Mueller

Logan Collins

1812

1831

3718

3715

3812

3818

2919

2913

2814

2811

1011

1024

2615

2626

4023

4016

2513

2514

1328

1319

1426

1422

Team

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -
Prescott

University of Nebraska - Omaha

University of Nebraska - Omaha

University of North Dakota

University of North Dakota

Purdue University

Purdue University

Oklahoma State University

Oklahoma State University

Auburn University

Auburn University
Metropolitan State Univ. of
Denver

Metropolitan State Univ. of
Denver

Western Michigan University

Western Michigan University

Liberty University

Liberty University

California Aeronautical University
California Aeronautical University
Colorado Northwestern Comm.
Col.

Colorado Northwestern Comm.
Col.

Score

4.00

6.00

8.00

30.00

52.00

56.00

56.00

84.00

85.00

229.59

254.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

40.00

0.00

38.00

0.00

36.00

0.00

34.00

0.00

32.00

0.00

29.00

0.00

29.00

0.00

26.00

0.00

24.00

0.00

22.00

0.00

20.00

0.00

Judges
Points
18.00

0.00

17.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

15.00

0.00

14.00

0.00

12.50

0.00

12.50

0.00

11.00

0.00

10.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

8.00

0.00



Rank Contestants
12 Pilot

Safety
Observer

13 Pilot

Safety
Observer

14 Pilot

Safety
Observer

15 Pilot

Safety
Observer

16 Pilot

Safety
Observer

17 Pilot

Safety
Observer

18 Pilot

Safety
Observer

Lauren Shock

Keishi Cole

Brenna Warren

Lacie Malsam

James Coach

Riley Reposa

Matthew Berris

Rebecca Berris

Paul Butler

Scotlond Ernsting

Cori King

Collin Bogue

Philip Pinto

Zachary Courtright

3915

3913

3021

3015

1214

1225

1915

1914

2419

2411

1114

1111

2012

2015

Team
University of Oklahoma

University of Oklahoma

Rocky Mountain College

Rocky Mountain College

Bridgewater State University

Bridgewater State University

Florida Institute of Technology

Florida Institute of Technology

Lewis University

Lewis University

Bowling Green State University

Bowling Green State University

Jacksonville University

Jacksonville University

Score

264.46

462.36

717.46

727.21

805.02

1,176.00

1,413.18

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

18.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

14.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

10.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

Judges
Points

7.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

1.00

0.00





